
2025 Quarter Horse Congress  

Results & KY Participant Highlights 

Attending Congress is a great accomplishment that each participant should be proud of. 
Special thanks to our 2025 Kentucky Delegation and the parents, leaders, and coaches that 

supported them along the way.  

2025 Congress Delegation 

Event Team Members/Individual  
  
Hippology Hardin County 4-H 
 Karissa Street 
 Danica Street 
 Theron Street 
 Charlotte Collins 
Individual Presentation  Campbell County 4-H 
 Brianna Shields  

 

Kentucky Youth participated in Hippology and Individual Presentation.  

Please take a moment to extend congratulations to Kentucky delegates that placed in the 
top 10 for their event at Congress.  

7th Place: Brianna Shields, Campbell County, Individual Presentation 

7th Place: Charlotte Collins, Hardin County, Hippology Individual Judging Phase 



2025 All-American Quarter Horse Congress 
Communications Contest 

Public Speaking
Placing Judge 1 Judge 2 Subtotal Time Penalty Final Score Contestant Speech Title

1 100 98 198 0 198 Bryleight Colbert Danger in the Manger
2 95 93 188 0 188 Hennelly Gavin What's Bugging Your Horse?
3 85 82 167 3 164 Paili Doyle The Unexpected Benefits of Groundwork

Individual Presentation 
Placing Judge 1 Judge 2 Subtotal Time Penalty Final Score Contestant Presentation Title

1 100 100 200 0 200 Adrian Davis An Inside Look at Colic
2 100 99 199 0 199 Kaylee Scott Caring for Your Horse's Legs
3 100 98 198 0 198 Beatrice Davenport Trouble to the 6th: The AQHA 6 Panel DNA Test
4 100 97 197 0 197 Ethan Ferris Pitt Ponies
5 100 96 196 0 196 Emerson Page A Tremendous Machine
6 99 96 195 0 195 Alena Skinner Therapeutic Riding: Therapy or Sport?
7 96 93 189 0 189 Brianna Shields A Guide to Equine Tack
8 93 90 183 0 183 Michelle Reynolds How Technology is Impacting the Equine Industry
9 93 88 181 0 181 Sackett Brooks Alphabet Soup: Unscrambling 4 Autosomal Genetic Diseases

10 95 84 179 0 179 Amber Okey Winning at What Cost?

Team Presentation 
Placing Judge 1 Judge 2 Subtotal Time Penalty Final Score Contestant 1 Contestant 2 Presentation Title

1 100 98 198 0 198 John Everett Martin Savannah Hanson Internal Parasites
2 100 94 194 0 194 Jordyn Simpson Madelyn Murphy Galloping Through Cinema: The Role of Horses in Film History
3 99 94 193 0 193 Sophia Haislop Abigail Poirrier Saddle Up Before the Storm
4 98 93 191 0 191 Audrey Frenchick Francis Guerts Equine Dilutions
5 94 93 187 0 187 Sara Morgan Sapp Maylee Barns Joint Injections in Horses
6 96 84 180 0 180 Abigail Massie Sherry Klog Equine Heart
7 91 86 177 0 177 Natalie Sprinkle Madelyn Anderson Athlete Aftercare
8 82 69 151 0 151 Cadence Osieczonek Ereka Kaat Pesky Parasites: Internal Parasites of the Horse



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
Virginia 4-H 106 A Marybeth Martin 197 148 142 487 1
Arkansas 4-H (Team 1) 104 D Karli Brazile 197 80 102 379 2
South Carolina (Team Orange) 118 C Allison Jewell 196 88 98 382 3
South Carolina (Team Orange) 119D Madelyn Anderson 195 108 88 391 4
Virginia FFA (Louisa) 127 B Ashlynn Schroyer 195 88 92 375 5
Arkansas 4-H (Team 2) 147 B Mabry Davis 195 82 90 367 6
Kentucky 4-H 124 D Charlotte Collins 195 70 78 343 7
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 144 D Lilly Rime 195 60 76 331 8
South Carolina (Team Orange) 116 A Kendall Parker 194 138 126 458 9
Pennsylvania 4-H (Berks) 111 A Angelina Shumaker 194 102 70 366 10
Pennsylvania 4-H (Berks) 113 C Megan Salamone 194 70 88 352
Nebraska 4-H 187 B Shyann Zmek 192 80 88 360
Ohio 4-H (Team White) 166 A Cameron Okey 192 54 88 334
North Carolina 4-H 157 B Emmy Creek 191 180 192 563
Ohio 4-H (Team White) 169 D Jordyn Simpson 191 142 122 455
Ohio 4-H (Team White) 167 B Amber Okey 191 74 76 341
Kentucky 4-H 123 C Theron Street 191 58 58 307
West Virginia/Florida 4-H 198 C Beatrice Davenport 190 174 132 496
Pennsylvania 4-H (Chester) 132 B Jael Mendenhall 190 80 74 344
Virginia FFA (Powhatan) 136 A Kennedy Martin 190 76 100 366
West Virginia FFA (Doddridge) 193 C Zoey Richards 190 54 44 288
North Carolina 4-H 156 A Dai Akers 189 186 156 531
Minnesota 4-H (Kanabec/MilleLacs) 212 B Nicole Thoeny 189 102 94 385
Minnesota 4-H (Kanabec/MilleLacs) 211 A Michelle Reynolds 188 114 126 428
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 178 C Katie Christopher 188 110 102 400
South Carolina (Team Orange) 117 B Piper Finneran 188 108 96 392
Ohio 4-H (Team Green) 161 A Kate Dixon 188 92 90 370
Pennsylvania 4-H (Berks) 114 D Kamryn Witman 188 78 70 336

High Individual-Judging



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
Virginia FFA (Louisa) 126 A Kayla Haase 188 74 82 344
Norther MN Arabian Horse Assoc 216 A Frances Geurts 187 178 148 513
West Virginia/Florida 4-H 196 A Andrea Huffman 187 114 122 423
Wyoming 4-H (Campbell) 182 B Taebyn McGinley 187 84 82 353
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 143 C Peyton Bradford 187 70 78 335
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 177 B Carra Brophy 186 154 150 490
Arkansas 4-H (Team 1) 102 B Shiloh Ginsburg 186 98 102 386
Pennsylvania 4-H (Chester) 131 A Audrey Ibach 186 84 90 360
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 141 A Lizzie Wright 186 70 84 340
Ohio 4-H (Team Green) 162 B Hailey Stroup 185 106 84 375
Arkansas 4-H (Team 2) 148 C Katherine Barnes 184 84 74 342
Minnesota 4-H (Washington) 206 A Norah Leyde 184 76 78 338
Arkansas 4-H (Team 1) 101 A Lily Clinchens 184 74 80 338
Idaho 4-H (GEM.Valley) 154 D Katie Zidek 184 64 54 302
Nebraska 4-H 188 C Kayden Tyan 184 60 78 322
Norther MN Arabian Horse Assoc 218 C Isabell Milbrandt 183 152 138 473
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 176 A Anna Fott 183 124 118 425
Virginia FFA (Powhatan) 138 C Reghan Kerns 183 98 112 393
West Virginia/Florida 4-H 197 B Taylor Krolick 183 90 98 371
Arkansas 4-H (Team 2) 146 A Braley Moffatt 183 72 80 335
Pennsylvania 4-H (Berks) 112 B Natalee Fryer 183 60 68 311
North Carolina 4-H 158 C Morgan Grossheim 182 156 118 456
Idaho 4-H (GEM.Valley) 153 C Sammantha Funke 182 106 78 366
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 142 B Faith Wright 182 82 74 338
Virginia FFA (Powhatan) 139 D Madelyn Chaffins 182 66 64 312
Virginia 4-H 109 D Sarah Willey 181 132 114 427
North Carolina 4-H 159 D Audrey Taylor 180 160 136 476
Norther MN Arabian Horse Assoc 217 B Audrey Frenchick 180 134 138 452
Colorado 4-H (Park) 171 A Harper Dow 180 90 80 350
Virginia 4-H 108 C Emma Willey 179 150 138 467



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 179 D Jocelyn Fiegland 179 132 112 423
West Virginia FFA (Doddridge) 192 B Rogan Smith 178 64 68 310
Idaho 4-H (GEM.Valley) 152 B Evangeline Wilfinger 177 100 90 367
Minnesota 4-H (Kanabec/MilleLacs) 213 C Etienna Burth 177 86 74 337
Virginia FFA (Louisa) 129 D Chase Preddy 177 62 70 309
Virginia FFA (Powhatan) 137 B Savannah Morris 177 54 50 281
West Virginia FFA (Doddridge) 194 D Trey McDonough 177 46 70 293
Colorado 4-H (Park) 173 C Autumn Manuelito 176 62 78 316
Minnesota 4-H (Washington) 207 B Kylie Montgomery 176 62 74 312
Minnesota 4-H (Washington) 209 D Lily Bush 175 90 82 347
Wyoming 4-H (Campbell) 183 C Liliana Riggle 174 124 86 384
Ohio 4-H (Team White) 168 C Abby Moore 174 108 124 406
Virginia FFA (Louisa) 128 C Sarah Tomlin 174 66 62 302
Minnesota 4-H (Washington) 208 C Addison Strohfus 171 74 98 343
Virginia 4-H 107 B Emma Kate Sazonov 169 152 152 473
Nebraska 4-H 186 A Keir Albert 168 106 76 350
Kentucky 4-H 121 A Danica Street 165 62 66 293
Pennsylvania 4-H (Chester) 133 C Naomi Mendenhall 164 94 74 332
Wyoming 4-H (Campbell) 181 A Kaitlyn Binder 164 90 82 336
Arkansas 4-H (Team 1) 103 C Caroline Uhorchak 163 72 94 329
Colorado 4-H (Park) 172 B John Woodward 162 76 46 284
Idaho 4-H (GEM.Valley) 151 A Rylee Morehouse 161 122 110 393
West Virginia FFA (Doddridge) 191 A Madelyn Barker 158 60 62 280
Kentucky 4-H 122 B Karissa Street 148 60 54 262



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
North Carolina 4-H 157 B Emmy Creek 191 180 192 563 1
North Carolina 4-H 156 A Dai Akers 189 186 156 531 2
Norther MN Arabian Horse Assoc 216 A Frances Geurts 187 178 148 513 3
West Virginia/Florida 4-H 198 C Beatrice Davenport 190 174 132 496 4
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 177 B Carra Brophy 186 154 150 490 5
Virginia 4-H 106 A Marybeth Martin 197 148 142 487 6
North Carolina 4-H 159 D Audrey Taylor 180 160 136 476 7
Virginia 4-H 107 B Emma Kate Sazonov 169 152 152 473 8
Norther MN Arabian Horse Assoc 218 C Isabell Milbrandt 183 152 138 473 9
Virginia 4-H 108 C Emma Willey 179 150 138 467 10
South Carolina (Team Orange) 116 A Kendall Parker 194 138 126 458
North Carolina 4-H 158 C Morgan Grossheim 182 156 118 456
Ohio 4-H (Team White) 169 D Jordyn Simpson 191 142 122 455
Norther MN Arabian Horse Assoc 217 B Audrey Frenchick 180 134 138 452
Minnesota 4-H (Kanabec/MilleLacs) 211 A Michelle Reynolds 188 114 126 428
Virginia 4-H 109 D Sarah Willey 181 132 114 427
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 176 A Anna Fott 183 124 118 425
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 179 D Jocelyn Fiegland 179 132 112 423
West Virginia/Florida 4-H 196 A Andrea Huffman 187 114 122 423
Ohio 4-H (Team White) 168 C Abby Moore 174 108 124 406
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 178 C Katie Christopher 188 110 102 400
Idaho 4-H (GEM.Valley) 151 A Rylee Morehouse 161 122 110 393
Virginia FFA (Powhatan) 138 C Reghan Kerns 183 98 112 393
South Carolina (Team Orange) 117 B Piper Finneran 188 108 96 392
South Carolina (Team Orange) 119D Madelyn Anderson 195 108 88 391
Arkansas 4-H (Team 1) 102 B Shiloh Ginsburg 186 98 102 386
Minnesota 4-H (Kanabec/MilleLacs) 212 B Nicole Thoeny 189 102 94 385
Wyoming 4-H (Campbell) 183 C Liliana Riggle 174 124 86 384

High Individual-Overall



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
South Carolina (Team Orange) 118 C Allison Jewell 196 88 98 382
Arkansas 4-H (Team 1) 104 D Karli Brazile 197 80 102 379
Ohio 4-H (Team Green) 162 B Hailey Stroup 185 106 84 375
Virginia FFA (Louisa) 127 B Ashlynn Schroyer 195 88 92 375
West Virginia/Florida 4-H 197 B Taylor Krolick 183 90 98 371
Ohio 4-H (Team Green) 161 A Kate Dixon 188 92 90 370
Idaho 4-H (GEM.Valley) 152 B Evangeline Wilfinger 177 100 90 367
Arkansas 4-H (Team 2) 147 B Mabry Davis 195 82 90 367
Idaho 4-H (GEM.Valley) 153 C Sammantha Funke 182 106 78 366
Pennsylvania 4-H (Berks) 111 A Angelina Shumaker 194 102 70 366
Virginia FFA (Powhatan) 136 A Kennedy Martin 190 76 100 366
Pennsylvania 4-H (Chester) 131 A Audrey Ibach 186 84 90 360
Nebraska 4-H 187 B Shyann Zmek 192 80 88 360
Wyoming 4-H (Campbell) 182 B Taebyn McGinley 187 84 82 353
Pennsylvania 4-H (Berks) 113 C Megan Salamone 194 70 88 352
Nebraska 4-H 186 A Keir Albert 168 106 76 350
Colorado 4-H (Park) 171 A Harper Dow 180 90 80 350
Minnesota 4-H (Washington) 209 D Lily Bush 175 90 82 347
Pennsylvania 4-H (Chester) 132 B Jael Mendenhall 190 80 74 344
Virginia FFA (Louisa) 126 A Kayla Haase 188 74 82 344
Minnesota 4-H (Washington) 208 C Addison Strohfus 171 74 98 343
Kentucky 4-H 124 D Charlotte Collins 195 70 78 343
Arkansas 4-H (Team 2) 148 C Katherine Barnes 184 84 74 342
Ohio 4-H (Team White) 167 B Amber Okey 191 74 76 341
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 141 A Lizzie Wright 186 70 84 340
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 142 B Faith Wright 182 82 74 338
Minnesota 4-H (Washington) 206 A Norah Leyde 184 76 78 338
Arkansas 4-H (Team 1) 101 A Lily Clinchens 184 74 80 338
Minnesota 4-H (Kanabec/MilleLacs) 213 C Etienna Burth 177 86 74 337
Wyoming 4-H (Campbell) 181 A Kaitlyn Binder 164 90 82 336



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
Pennsylvania 4-H (Berks) 114 D Kamryn Witman 188 78 70 336
Arkansas 4-H (Team 2) 146 A Braley Moffatt 183 72 80 335
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 143 C Peyton Bradford 187 70 78 335
Ohio 4-H (Team White) 166 A Cameron Okey 192 54 88 334
Pennsylvania 4-H (Chester) 133 C Naomi Mendenhall 164 94 74 332
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 144 D Lilly Rime 195 60 76 331
Arkansas 4-H (Team 1) 103 C Caroline Uhorchak 163 72 94 329
Nebraska 4-H 188 C Kayden Tyan 184 60 78 322
Colorado 4-H (Park) 173 C Autumn Manuelito 176 62 78 316
Virginia FFA (Powhatan) 139 D Madelyn Chaffins 182 66 64 312
Minnesota 4-H (Washington) 207 B Kylie Montgomery 176 62 74 312
Pennsylvania 4-H (Berks) 112 B Natalee Fryer 183 60 68 311
West Virginia FFA (Doddridge) 192 B Rogan Smith 178 64 68 310
Virginia FFA (Louisa) 129 D Chase Preddy 177 62 70 309
Kentucky 4-H 123 C Theron Street 191 58 58 307
Virginia FFA (Louisa) 128 C Sarah Tomlin 174 66 62 302
Idaho 4-H (GEM.Valley) 154 D Katie Zidek 184 64 54 302
Kentucky 4-H 121 A Danica Street 165 62 66 293
West Virginia FFA (Doddridge) 194 D Trey McDonough 177 46 70 293
West Virginia FFA (Doddridge) 193 C Zoey Richards 190 54 44 288
Colorado 4-H (Park) 172 B John Woodward 162 76 46 284
Virginia FFA (Powhatan) 137 B Savannah Morris 177 54 50 281
West Virginia FFA (Doddridge) 191 A Madelyn Barker 158 60 62 280
Kentucky 4-H 122 B Karissa Street 148 60 54 262



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
North Carolina 4-H 157 B Emmy Creek 191 180 192 563 1
North Carolina 4-H 156 A Dai Akers 189 186 156 531 2
Virginia 4-H 107 B Emma Kate Sazonov 169 152 152 473 3
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 177 B Carra Brophy 186 154 150 490 4
Norther MN Arabian Horse Assoc 216 A Frances Geurts 187 178 148 513 5
Virginia 4-H 106 A Marybeth Martin 197 148 142 487 6
Norther MN Arabian Horse Assoc 218 C Isabell Milbrandt 183 152 138 473 7
Virginia 4-H 108 C Emma Willey 179 150 138 467 8
Norther MN Arabian Horse Assoc 217 B Audrey Frenchick 180 134 138 452 9
North Carolina 4-H 159 D Audrey Taylor 180 160 136 476 10
West Virginia/Florida 4-H 198 C Beatrice Davenport 190 174 132 496
South Carolina (Team Orange) 116 A Kendall Parker 194 138 126 458
Minnesota 4-H (Kanabec/MilleLacs) 211 A Michelle Reynolds 188 114 126 428
Ohio 4-H (Team White) 168 C Abby Moore 174 108 124 406
Ohio 4-H (Team White) 169 D Jordyn Simpson 191 142 122 455
West Virginia/Florida 4-H 196 A Andrea Huffman 187 114 122 423
North Carolina 4-H 158 C Morgan Grossheim 182 156 118 456
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 176 A Anna Fott 183 124 118 425
Virginia 4-H 109 D Sarah Willey 181 132 114 427
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 179 D Jocelyn Fiegland 179 132 112 423
Virginia FFA (Powhatan) 138 C Reghan Kerns 183 98 112 393
Idaho 4-H (GEM.Valley) 151 A Rylee Morehouse 161 122 110 393
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 178 C Katie Christopher 188 110 102 400
Arkansas 4-H (Team 1) 102 B Shiloh Ginsburg 186 98 102 386
Arkansas 4-H (Team 1) 104 D Karli Brazile 197 80 102 379
Virginia FFA (Powhatan) 136 A Kennedy Martin 190 76 100 366
West Virginia/Florida 4-H 197 B Taylor Krolick 183 90 98 371
South Carolina (Team Orange) 118 C Allison Jewell 196 88 98 382

High Individual-Stations



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
Minnesota 4-H (Washington) 208 C Addison Strohfus 171 74 98 343
South Carolina (Team Orange) 117 B Piper Finneran 188 108 96 392
Minnesota 4-H (Kanabec/MilleLacs) 212 B Nicole Thoeny 189 102 94 385
Arkansas 4-H (Team 1) 103 C Caroline Uhorchak 163 72 94 329
Virginia FFA (Louisa) 127 B Ashlynn Schroyer 195 88 92 375
Idaho 4-H (GEM.Valley) 152 B Evangeline Wilfinger 177 100 90 367
Ohio 4-H (Team Green) 161 A Kate Dixon 188 92 90 370
Pennsylvania 4-H (Chester) 131 A Audrey Ibach 186 84 90 360
Arkansas 4-H (Team 2) 147 B Mabry Davis 195 82 90 367
South Carolina (Team Orange) 119D Madelyn Anderson 195 108 88 391
Nebraska 4-H 187 B Shyann Zmek 192 80 88 360
Pennsylvania 4-H (Berks) 113 C Megan Salamone 194 70 88 352
Ohio 4-H (Team White) 166 A Cameron Okey 192 54 88 334
Wyoming 4-H (Campbell) 183 C Liliana Riggle 174 124 86 384
Ohio 4-H (Team Green) 162 B Hailey Stroup 185 106 84 375
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 141 A Lizzie Wright 186 70 84 340
Minnesota 4-H (Washington) 209 D Lily Bush 175 90 82 347
Wyoming 4-H (Campbell) 181 A Kaitlyn Binder 164 90 82 336
Wyoming 4-H (Campbell) 182 B Taebyn McGinley 187 84 82 353
Virginia FFA (Louisa) 126 A Kayla Haase 188 74 82 344
Colorado 4-H (Park) 171 A Harper Dow 180 90 80 350
Arkansas 4-H (Team 1) 101 A Lily Clinchens 184 74 80 338
Arkansas 4-H (Team 2) 146 A Braley Moffatt 183 72 80 335
Idaho 4-H (GEM.Valley) 153 C Sammantha Funke 182 106 78 366
Minnesota 4-H (Washington) 206 A Norah Leyde 184 76 78 338
Kentucky 4-H 124 D Charlotte Collins 195 70 78 343
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 143 C Peyton Bradford 187 70 78 335
Colorado 4-H (Park) 173 C Autumn Manuelito 176 62 78 316
Nebraska 4-H 188 C Kayden Tyan 184 60 78 322
Nebraska 4-H 186 A Keir Albert 168 106 76 350



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
Ohio 4-H (Team White) 167 B Amber Okey 191 74 76 341
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 144 D Lilly Rime 195 60 76 331
Pennsylvania 4-H (Chester) 133 C Naomi Mendenhall 164 94 74 332
Minnesota 4-H (Kanabec/MilleLacs) 213 C Etienna Burth 177 86 74 337
Arkansas 4-H (Team 2) 148 C Katherine Barnes 184 84 74 342
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 142 B Faith Wright 182 82 74 338
Pennsylvania 4-H (Chester) 132 B Jael Mendenhall 190 80 74 344
Minnesota 4-H (Washington) 207 B Kylie Montgomery 176 62 74 312
Pennsylvania 4-H (Berks) 111 A Angelina Shumaker 194 102 70 366
Pennsylvania 4-H (Berks) 114 D Kamryn Witman 188 78 70 336
Virginia FFA (Louisa) 129 D Chase Preddy 177 62 70 309
West Virginia FFA (Doddridge) 194 D Trey McDonough 177 46 70 293
West Virginia FFA (Doddridge) 192 B Rogan Smith 178 64 68 310
Pennsylvania 4-H (Berks) 112 B Natalee Fryer 183 60 68 311
Kentucky 4-H 121 A Danica Street 165 62 66 293
Virginia FFA (Powhatan) 139 D Madelyn Chaffins 182 66 64 312
Virginia FFA (Louisa) 128 C Sarah Tomlin 174 66 62 302
West Virginia FFA (Doddridge) 191 A Madelyn Barker 158 60 62 280
Kentucky 4-H 123 C Theron Street 191 58 58 307
Idaho 4-H (GEM.Valley) 154 D Katie Zidek 184 64 54 302
Kentucky 4-H 122 B Karissa Street 148 60 54 262
Virginia FFA (Powhatan) 137 B Savannah Morris 177 54 50 281
Colorado 4-H (Park) 172 B John Woodward 162 76 46 284
West Virginia FFA (Doddridge) 193 C Zoey Richards 190 54 44 288



2025 All American Quarter Horse Congress Hippology Results

Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** Stations** Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

Arkansas 4-H (Team 1) 101 A Lily Clinchens 184 74 80 338 Prepared:

102 B Shiloh Ginsburg 186 98 102 386 134

103 C Caroline Uhorchak 163 72 94 329 Impromptu:

104 D Karli Brazile 197 80 102 379 44
567 252 298 1103 178 1281

Virginia 4-H 106 A Marybeth Martin 197 148 142 487 Prepared:

107 B Emma Kate Sazonov 169 152 152 473 141

108 C Emma Willey 179 150 138 467 Impromptu:

109 D Sarah Willey 181 132 114 427 44
557 450 432 1427 185 1612

Pennsylvania 4-H (Berks) 111 A Angelina Shumaker 194 102 70 366 Prepared:

112 B Natalee Fryer 183 60 68 311 96

113 C Megan Salamone 194 70 88 352 Impromptu:

114 D Kamryn Witman 188 78 70 336 31
576 250 228 1054 127 1181

South Carolina (Team Orange) 116 A Kendall Parker 194 138 126 458 Prepared:

117 B Piper Finneran 188 108 96 392 120

118 C Allison Jewell 196 88 98 382 Impromptu:

119D Madelyn Anderson 195 108 88 391 46
585 354 320 1241 166 1407

Kentucky 4-H 121 A Danica Street 165 62 66 293 Prepared:

122 B Karissa Street 148 60 54 262 83

123 C Theron Street 191 58 58 307 Impromptu:

124 D Charlotte Collins 195 70 78 343 22
551 192 202 943 105 1048

Virginia FFA (Louisa) 126 A Kayla Haase 188 74 82 344 Prepared:
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** Stations** Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

127 B Ashlynn Schroyer 195 88 92 375 98

128 C Sarah Tomlin 174 66 62 302 Impromptu:

129 D Chase Preddy 177 62 70 309 20
560 228 244 1028 118 1146
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** Stations** Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

Pennsylvania 4-H (Chester) 131 A Audrey Ibach 186 84 90 360 Prepared:

132 B Jael Mendenhall 190 80 74 344 123

133 C Naomi Mendenhall 164 94 74 332 Impromptu:

134 D XXX 0 0 0 0 24
540 258 238 1036 147 1183

Virginia FFA (Powhatan) 136 A Kennedy Martin 190 76 100 366 Prepared:

137 B Savannah Morris 177 54 50 281 101

138 C Reghan Kerns 183 98 112 393 Impromptu:

139 D Madelyn Chaffins 182 66 64 312 37
555 240 276 1071 138 1209

Texas 4-H (Kendall) 141 A Lizzie Wright 186 70 84 340 Prepared:

142 B Faith Wright 182 82 74 338 101

143 C Peyton Bradford 187 70 78 335 Impromptu:

144 D Lilly Rime 195 60 76 331 39
568 222 238 1013 140 1153

Arkansas 4-H (Team 2) 146 A Braley Moffatt 183 72 80 335 Prepared:

147 B Mabry Davis 195 82 90 367 109

148 C Katherine Barnes 184 84 74 342 Impromptu:

149 D XXX 0 0 0 0 26
562 238 244 1044 135 1179

Idaho 4-H (GEM.Valley) 151 A Rylee Morehouse 161 122 110 393 Prepared:

152 B Evangeline Wilfinger 177 100 90 367 123

153 C Sammantha Funke 182 106 78 366 Impromptu:

154 D Katie Zidek 184 64 54 302 38
543 328 278 1126 161 1287

North Carolina 4-H 156 A Dai Akers 189 186 156 531 Prepared:

157 B Emmy Creek 191 180 192 563 140

158 C Morgan Grossheim 182 156 118 456 Impromptu:

159 D Audrey Taylor 180 160 136 476 50
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** Stations** Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

562 526 484 1570 190 1760

Ohio 4-H (Team Green) 161 A Kate Dixon 188 92 90 370 Prepared:

162 B Hailey Stroup 185 106 84 375 72

163 C XXX 0 0 0 0 Impromptu:

164 D XXX 0 0 0 0 21
373 198 174 745 93 838
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** Stations** Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

Ohio 4-H (Team White) 166 A Cameron Okey 192 54 88 334 Prepared:

167 B Amber Okey 191 74 76 341 132

168 C Abby Moore 174 108 124 406 Impromptu:

169 D Jordyn Simpson 191 142 122 455 49
574 324 334 1202 181 1383

Colorado 4-H (Park) 171 A Harper Dow 180 90 80 350 Prepared:

172 B John Woodward 162 76 46 284 108

173 C Autumn Manuelito 176 62 78 316 Impromptu:

174 D XXX 0 0 0 0 22
518 228 204 950 130 1080

Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 176 A Anna Fott 183 124 118 425 Prepared:

177 B Carra Brophy 186 154 150 490 132

178 C Katie Christopher 188 110 102 400 Impromptu:

179 D Jocelyn Fiegland 179 132 112 423 45
557 410 380 1338 177 1515

Wyoming 4-H (Campbell) 181 A Kaitlyn Binder 164 90 82 336 Prepared:

182 B Taebyn McGinley 187 84 82 353 84

183 C Liliana Riggle 174 124 86 384 Impromptu:

184 D XXX 0 0 0 0 33
525 298 250 1073 117 1190

Nebraska 4-H 186 A Keir Albert 168 106 76 350 Prepared:

187 B Shyann Zmek 192 80 88 360 93

188 C Kayden Tyan 184 60 78 322 Impromptu:

189 D XXX 0 0 0 0 40
544 246 242 1032 133 1165

West Virginia FFA (Doddridge) 191 A Madelyn Barker 158 60 62 280 Prepared:

192 B Rogan Smith 178 64 68 310 97

193 C Zoey Richards 190 54 44 288 Impromptu:

194 D Trey McDonough 177 46 70 293 27
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** Stations** Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

545 178 200 891 124 1015

West Virginia/Florida 4-H 196 A Andrea Huffman 187 114 122 423 Prepared:

197 B Taylor Krolick 183 90 98 371 116

198 C Beatrice Davenport 190 174 132 496 Impromptu:

199 D XXX 0 0 0 0 41
560 378 352 1290 157 1447

Texas 4-H (Washington) 201 A XXX 0 0 0 0 Prepared:

202 B XXX 0 0 0 0 0

203 C XXX 0 0 0 0 Impromptu:

204 D XXX 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
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Team Name ID Individual Name Judge Exam** Stations** Individual Team Problem Overall
Totals Totals Totals

Minnesota 4-H (Washington) 206 A Norah Leyde 184 76 78 338 Prepared:

207 B Kylie Montgomery 176 62 74 312 119

208 C Addison Strohfus 171 74 98 343 Impromptu:

209 D Lily Bush 175 90 82 347 38
535 240 258 1028 157 1185

Minnesota 4-H (Kanabec/MilleLacs)211 A Michelle Reynolds 188 114 126 428 Prepared:

212 B Nicole Thoeny 189 102 94 385 75

213 C Etienna Burth 177 86 74 337 Impromptu:

214 D XXX 0 0 0 0 41
554 302 294 1150 116 1266

Norther MN Arabian Horse Assoc216 A Frances Geurts 187 178 148 513 Prepared:

217 B Audrey Frenchick 180 134 138 452 142

218 C Isabell Milbrandt 183 152 138 473 Impromptu:

219 D XXX 0 0 0 0 46
550 464 424 1438 188 1626
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Team  Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

North Carolina 4-H 562 526 484 190 1760 1
Norther MN Arabian Horse Assoc 550 464 424 188 1626 2
Virginia 4-H 557 450 432 185 1612 3
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 557 410 380 177 1515 4
West Virginia/Florida 4-H 560 378 352 157 1447 5
South Carolina (Team Orange) 585 354 320 166 1407 6
Idaho 4-H (GEM.Valley) 543 328 278 161 1287 7
Ohio 4-H (Team White) 574 324 334 181 1383 8
Minnesota 4-H (Kanabec/MilleLacs) 554 302 294 116 1266 9
Wyoming 4-H (Campbell) 525 298 250 117 1190 10
Pennsylvania 4-H (Chester) 540 258 238 147 1183 11
Arkansas 4-H (Team 1) 567 252 298 178 1281 12
Pennsylvania 4-H (Berks) 576 250 228 127 1181 13
Nebraska 4-H 544 246 242 133 1165 14
Virginia FFA (Powhatan) 555 240 276 138 1209 15
Minnesota 4-H (Washington) 535 240 258 157 1185 16
Arkansas 4-H (Team 2) 562 238 244 135 1179 17
Virginia FFA (Louisa) 560 228 244 118 1146 18
Colorado 4-H (Park) 518 228 204 130 1080 19
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 568 222 238 140 1153 20
Ohio 4-H (Team Green) 373 198 174 93 838 21
Kentucky 4-H 551 192 202 105 1048 22
West Virginia FFA (Doddridge) 545 178 200 124 1015 23

Team Scores-Exam



Team  Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

South Carolina (Team Orange) 585 354 320 166 1407 1
Pennsylvania 4-H (Berks) 576 250 228 127 1181 2
Ohio 4-H (Team White) 574 324 334 181 1383 3
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 568 222 238 140 1153 4
Arkansas 4-H (Team 1) 567 252 298 178 1281 5
North Carolina 4-H 562 526 484 190 1760 6
Arkansas 4-H (Team 2) 562 238 244 135 1179 7
West Virginia/Florida 4-H 560 378 352 157 1447 8
Virginia FFA (Louisa) 560 228 244 118 1146 9
Virginia 4-H 557 450 432 185 1612 10
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 557 410 380 177 1515 11
Virginia FFA (Powhatan) 555 240 276 138 1209 12
Minnesota 4-H (Kanabec/MilleLacs) 554 302 294 116 1266 13
Kentucky 4-H 551 192 202 105 1048 14
Norther MN Arabian Horse Assoc 550 464 424 188 1626 15
West Virginia FFA (Doddridge) 545 178 200 124 1015 16
Nebraska 4-H 544 246 242 133 1165 17
Idaho 4-H (GEM.Valley) 543 328 278 161 1287 18
Pennsylvania 4-H (Chester) 540 258 238 147 1183 19
Minnesota 4-H (Washington) 535 240 258 157 1185 20
Wyoming 4-H (Campbell) 525 298 250 117 1190 21
Colorado 4-H (Park) 518 228 204 130 1080 22
Ohio 4-H (Team Green) 373 198 174 93 838 23

Team Scores-Judging



Team  Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

North Carolina 4-H 562 526 484 190 1760 1
Norther MN Arabian Horse Assoc 550 464 424 188 1626 2
Virginia 4-H 557 450 432 185 1612 3
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 557 410 380 177 1515 4
West Virginia/Florida 4-H 560 378 352 157 1447 5
South Carolina (Team Orange) 585 354 320 166 1407 6
Ohio 4-H (Team White) 574 324 334 181 1383 7
Idaho 4-H (GEM.Valley) 543 328 278 161 1287 8
Arkansas 4-H (Team 1) 567 252 298 178 1281 9
Minnesota 4-H (Kanabec/MilleLacs) 554 302 294 116 1266 10
Virginia FFA (Powhatan) 555 240 276 138 1209 11
Wyoming 4-H (Campbell) 525 298 250 117 1190 12
Minnesota 4-H (Washington) 535 240 258 157 1185 13
Pennsylvania 4-H (Chester) 540 258 238 147 1183 14
Pennsylvania 4-H (Berks) 576 250 228 127 1181 15
Arkansas 4-H (Team 2) 562 238 244 135 1179 16
Nebraska 4-H 544 246 242 133 1165 17
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 568 222 238 140 1153 18
Virginia FFA (Louisa) 560 228 244 118 1146 19
Colorado 4-H (Park) 518 228 204 130 1080 20
Kentucky 4-H 551 192 202 105 1048 21
West Virginia FFA (Doddridge) 545 178 200 124 1015 22
Ohio 4-H (Team Green) 373 198 174 93 838 23

Team Scores-Overall



Team  Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

North Carolina 4-H 562 526 484 190 1760 1
Norther MN Arabian Horse Assoc 550 464 424 188 1626 2
Virginia 4-H 557 450 432 185 1612 3
Ohio 4-H (Team White) 574 324 334 181 1383 4
Arkansas 4-H (Team 1) 567 252 298 178 1281 5
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 557 410 380 177 1515 6
South Carolina (Team Orange) 585 354 320 166 1407 7
Idaho 4-H (GEM.Valley) 543 328 278 161 1287 8
West Virginia/Florida 4-H 560 378 352 157 1447 9
Minnesota 4-H (Washington) 535 240 258 157 1185 10
Pennsylvania 4-H (Chester) 540 258 238 147 1183 11
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 568 222 238 140 1153 12
Virginia FFA (Powhatan) 555 240 276 138 1209 13
Arkansas 4-H (Team 2) 562 238 244 135 1179 14
Nebraska 4-H 544 246 242 133 1165 15
Colorado 4-H (Park) 518 228 204 130 1080 16
Pennsylvania 4-H (Berks) 576 250 228 127 1181 17
West Virginia FFA (Doddridge) 545 178 200 124 1015 18
Virginia FFA (Louisa) 560 228 244 118 1146 19
Wyoming 4-H (Campbell) 525 298 250 117 1190 20
Minnesota 4-H (Kanabec/MilleLacs) 554 302 294 116 1266 21
Kentucky 4-H 551 192 202 105 1048 22
Ohio 4-H (Team Green) 373 198 174 93 838 23

Team Scores-Problems



Team  Team Team Team Team Team Rank
Judging Exam Stations Problems Total

North Carolina 4-H 562 526 484 190 1760 1
Virginia 4-H 557 450 432 185 1612 2
Norther MN Arabian Horse Assoc 550 464 424 188 1626 3
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 557 410 380 177 1515 4
West Virginia/Florida 4-H 560 378 352 157 1447 5
Ohio 4-H (Team White) 574 324 334 181 1383 6
South Carolina (Team Orange) 585 354 320 166 1407 7
Arkansas 4-H (Team 1) 567 252 298 178 1281 8
Minnesota 4-H (Kanabec/MilleLacs) 554 302 294 116 1266 9
Idaho 4-H (GEM.Valley) 543 328 278 161 1287 10
Virginia FFA (Powhatan) 555 240 276 138 1209 11
Minnesota 4-H (Washington) 535 240 258 157 1185 12
Wyoming 4-H (Campbell) 525 298 250 117 1190 13
Arkansas 4-H (Team 2) 562 238 244 135 1179 14
Virginia FFA (Louisa) 560 228 244 118 1146 15
Nebraska 4-H 544 246 242 133 1165 16
Pennsylvania 4-H (Chester) 540 258 238 147 1183 17
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 568 222 238 140 1153 18
Pennsylvania 4-H (Berks) 576 250 228 127 1181 19
Colorado 4-H (Park) 518 228 204 130 1080 20
Kentucky 4-H 551 192 202 105 1048 21
West Virginia FFA (Doddridge) 545 178 200 124 1015 22
Ohio 4-H (Team Green) 373 198 174 93 838 23

Team Scores-Stations



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
North Carolina 4-H 156 A Dai Akers 189 186 156 531 1
North Carolina 4-H 157 B Emmy Creek 191 180 192 563 2
Norther MN Arabian Horse Assoc 216 A Frances Geurts 187 178 148 513 3
West Virginia/Florida 4-H 198 C Beatrice Davenport 190 174 132 496 4
North Carolina 4-H 159 D Audrey Taylor 180 160 136 476 5
North Carolina 4-H 158 C Morgan Grossheim 182 156 118 456 6
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 177 B Carra Brophy 186 154 150 490 7
Virginia 4-H 107 B Emma Kate Sazonov 169 152 152 473 8
Norther MN Arabian Horse Assoc 218 C Isabell Milbrandt 183 152 138 473 9
Virginia 4-H 108 C Emma Willey 179 150 138 467 10
Virginia 4-H 106 A Marybeth Martin 197 148 142 487
Ohio 4-H (Team White) 169 D Jordyn Simpson 191 142 122 455
South Carolina (Team Orange) 116 A Kendall Parker 194 138 126 458
Norther MN Arabian Horse Assoc 217 B Audrey Frenchick 180 134 138 452
Virginia 4-H 109 D Sarah Willey 181 132 114 427
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 179 D Jocelyn Fiegland 179 132 112 423
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 176 A Anna Fott 183 124 118 425
Wyoming 4-H (Campbell) 183 C Liliana Riggle 174 124 86 384
Idaho 4-H (GEM.Valley) 151 A Rylee Morehouse 161 122 110 393
Minnesota 4-H (Kanabec/MilleLacs) 211 A Michelle Reynolds 188 114 126 428
West Virginia/Florida 4-H 196 A Andrea Huffman 187 114 122 423
Colorado 4-H (Boulder) 178 C Katie Christopher 188 110 102 400
Ohio 4-H (Team White) 168 C Abby Moore 174 108 124 406
South Carolina (Team Orange) 117 B Piper Finneran 188 108 96 392
South Carolina (Team Orange) 119D Madelyn Anderson 195 108 88 391
Ohio 4-H (Team Green) 162 B Hailey Stroup 185 106 84 375
Idaho 4-H (GEM.Valley) 153 C Sammantha Funke 182 106 78 366
Nebraska 4-H 186 A Keir Albert 168 106 76 350

High Individual-Exam



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
Minnesota 4-H (Kanabec/MilleLacs) 212 B Nicole Thoeny 189 102 94 385
Pennsylvania 4-H (Berks) 111 A Angelina Shumaker 194 102 70 366
Idaho 4-H (GEM.Valley) 152 B Evangeline Wilfinger 177 100 90 367
Virginia FFA (Powhatan) 138 C Reghan Kerns 183 98 112 393
Arkansas 4-H (Team 1) 102 B Shiloh Ginsburg 186 98 102 386
Pennsylvania 4-H (Chester) 133 C Naomi Mendenhall 164 94 74 332
Ohio 4-H (Team Green) 161 A Kate Dixon 188 92 90 370
West Virginia/Florida 4-H 197 B Taylor Krolick 183 90 98 371
Minnesota 4-H (Washington) 209 D Lily Bush 175 90 82 347
Wyoming 4-H (Campbell) 181 A Kaitlyn Binder 164 90 82 336
Colorado 4-H (Park) 171 A Harper Dow 180 90 80 350
South Carolina (Team Orange) 118 C Allison Jewell 196 88 98 382
Virginia FFA (Louisa) 127 B Ashlynn Schroyer 195 88 92 375
Minnesota 4-H (Kanabec/MilleLacs) 213 C Etienna Burth 177 86 74 337
Pennsylvania 4-H (Chester) 131 A Audrey Ibach 186 84 90 360
Wyoming 4-H (Campbell) 182 B Taebyn McGinley 187 84 82 353
Arkansas 4-H (Team 2) 148 C Katherine Barnes 184 84 74 342
Arkansas 4-H (Team 2) 147 B Mabry Davis 195 82 90 367
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 142 B Faith Wright 182 82 74 338
Arkansas 4-H (Team 1) 104 D Karli Brazile 197 80 102 379
Nebraska 4-H 187 B Shyann Zmek 192 80 88 360
Pennsylvania 4-H (Chester) 132 B Jael Mendenhall 190 80 74 344
Pennsylvania 4-H (Berks) 114 D Kamryn Witman 188 78 70 336
Virginia FFA (Powhatan) 136 A Kennedy Martin 190 76 100 366
Minnesota 4-H (Washington) 206 A Norah Leyde 184 76 78 338
Colorado 4-H (Park) 172 B John Woodward 162 76 46 284
Minnesota 4-H (Washington) 208 C Addison Strohfus 171 74 98 343
Virginia FFA (Louisa) 126 A Kayla Haase 188 74 82 344
Arkansas 4-H (Team 1) 101 A Lily Clinchens 184 74 80 338
Ohio 4-H (Team White) 167 B Amber Okey 191 74 76 341



Team  No. Name Judging Exam Stations Overall Rank
Arkansas 4-H (Team 1) 103 C Caroline Uhorchak 163 72 94 329
Arkansas 4-H (Team 2) 146 A Braley Moffatt 183 72 80 335
Pennsylvania 4-H (Berks) 113 C Megan Salamone 194 70 88 352
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 141 A Lizzie Wright 186 70 84 340
Kentucky 4-H 124 D Charlotte Collins 195 70 78 343
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 143 C Peyton Bradford 187 70 78 335
Virginia FFA (Powhatan) 139 D Madelyn Chaffins 182 66 64 312
Virginia FFA (Louisa) 128 C Sarah Tomlin 174 66 62 302
West Virginia FFA (Doddridge) 192 B Rogan Smith 178 64 68 310
Idaho 4-H (GEM.Valley) 154 D Katie Zidek 184 64 54 302
Colorado 4-H (Park) 173 C Autumn Manuelito 176 62 78 316
Minnesota 4-H (Washington) 207 B Kylie Montgomery 176 62 74 312
Virginia FFA (Louisa) 129 D Chase Preddy 177 62 70 309
Kentucky 4-H 121 A Danica Street 165 62 66 293
Nebraska 4-H 188 C Kayden Tyan 184 60 78 322
Texas 4-H (Kendall) 144 D Lilly Rime 195 60 76 331
Pennsylvania 4-H (Berks) 112 B Natalee Fryer 183 60 68 311
West Virginia FFA (Doddridge) 191 A Madelyn Barker 158 60 62 280
Kentucky 4-H 122 B Karissa Street 148 60 54 262
Kentucky 4-H 123 C Theron Street 191 58 58 307
Ohio 4-H (Team White) 166 A Cameron Okey 192 54 88 334
Virginia FFA (Powhatan) 137 B Savannah Morris 177 54 50 281
West Virginia FFA (Doddridge) 193 C Zoey Richards 190 54 44 288
West Virginia FFA (Doddridge) 194 D Trey McDonough 177 46 70 293







2025 QHC YOUTH         October 15, 2025
YOUTH - Printed Thu Oct 16 13:54:45 2025

High Team Overall Halter (scoring the top 3 per team)

Place        Team                 Team Members                  Score   Tie Breaker(s)
-----  ---------------------  --------------------------------  -----  -----------------
  1    Tennessee FFA Team 1   Abigail Wicker            ( 241)   717
                              Kaylee Rocha              ( 240)                         
                              Grayci Collard            ( 236)                         
                              Grace Spooner             ( 236)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  2    TX QHYA                Ava Fry                   ( 238)   710
                              Grace Fry                 ( 231)                         
                              Kaylee Scott              ( 228)                         
                              Camryn Barton             ( 241)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  3    Oklahoma FFA - Wagone  Addison Kennedy           ( 235)   708
                              Kaleb Dorr                ( 237)                         
                              Hadleigh Davis            ( 234)                         
                              Sophie Lancaster          ( 236)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  4    Colorado 4-H - El Pas  Isla Anderson             ( 239)   707
                              Muireann Benn Rothstein   ( 233)                         
                              Lexi Vrabec               ( 233)                         
                              Kaleb Gramsch             ( 235)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  5    Idaho 4-H - Jefferson  Keylee Harris             ( 236)   695
                              Kalli Smith               ( 222)                         
                              Halle Nicholes            ( 237)                         
                              Amaiya Rice               ( 199)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  6    Colorado 4-H - Boulde  Clara DeSouza             ( 231)   694     277
                              Rhiannon McDermid         ( 233)                         
                              Mattea McQueen            ( 230)                         
                              Audrey Wright             ( 226)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  7    NC 4-H                 Charli Williams           ( 236)   694     274
                              Kinely Johnson            ( 228)                         
                              Zoey Lovelace             ( 230)                         
                              Addison Taylor            ( 226)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  8    Indiana 4-H - Dekalb   Addisyn Shull             ( 225)   694     267
                              Caitlyn Heisler           ( 236)                         
                              Olivia Lehrman            ( 233)                         
                              Kayden Dale               ( 216)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  9    IN QH Team 1           Savannah Hawley           ( 238)   692     274
                              Adin Daren                ( 228)                         
                              Nora Guseilla             ( 219)                         
                              Cassie Roush              ( 226)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  10   South Carolina 4-H     Natalie Sprinkle          ( 233)   692     266
                              Riley Webster             ( 227)                         
                              Campbell Cox              ( 219)                         
                              Hennelly Gavin            ( 232)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  11   Virginia 4-H Team B    Layton Duddiy             ( 233)   689
                              Channing Hardy            ( 229)                         
                              Lexie George              ( 227)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  12   TX Paint Horse Club    Addison Hanley            ( 231)   688
                              Sydney Petilo             ( 225)                         
                              Hadley Hemphill           ( 226)                         
                              Ethan Hendrix             ( 231)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  13   Indiana FFA - Central  Kyanne Bailey             ( 233)   685     265
                              Audrey Price              ( 230)                         
                              Brant Morgan              ( 222)                         
                              Brodey Dice               ( 219)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  14   Virginia 4-H Team A    Abigail Massie            ( 224)   685     264
                              Sierra Wimer              ( 232)                         
                              Sherry Klug               ( 229)                         
                              Colton Moye               ( 221)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  15   TN FFA Team 2          Piper Allen               ( 226)   681     265
                              Jordan Davis              ( 226)                         
                              Addy Brown                ( 229)                         
                              Addison Major             ( 226)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  16   Tennessee 4-H - Page   Andersen Rightmyer        ( 222)   681     264
                              Paili Doyle               ( 228)                         
                              Isabel Melton             ( 231)                         
                              Mia Clement               ( 208)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  17   Lincoln FFA            Malachi Scates            ( 234)   676     272
                              Colten Hamrick            ( 172)                         
                              Claire Stokes             ( 211)                         
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High Team Overall Halter (scoring the top 3 per team)

Place        Team                 Team Members                  Score   Tie Breaker(s)
-----  ---------------------  --------------------------------  -----  -----------------
                              Tyler Barnhart            ( 231)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  18   TX 4-H McLennan Count  Clara Eaton               ( 238)   676     259
                              Thalia Diaz               ( 206)                         
                              Bailey Wormstadt          ( 232)                         
                              Grace Callan              (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  19   Idaho 4-H - Bonners C  Lydia Patterson           ( 230)   675
                              Taylor Ailport            ( 221)                         
                              Caylijo Giard             ( 224)                         
                              Abigail Schickendanz      ( 188)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  20   Ohio 4-H Team White    Kylie Simpson             ( 229)   671
                              Renee Johnson             ( 221)                         
                              Sydney Derwent            ( 221)                         
                              Whitney McGlothlin        ( 179)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  21   Ohio 4-H Team Green    Callie Finnegan           ( 209)   664
                              Morgan Wallace-Wells      ( 159)                         
                              Jocelyn Wyatt             ( 226)                         
                              Lylli Kelley              ( 229)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  22   WI 4-H - Sheboygan Co  Cadence Osieczonek        ( 186)   663
                              Ereka Kaat                ( 230)                         
                              Danika Kaat               ( 214)                         
                              Shelby Orgeenc            ( 219)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  23   Ohio FFA - Marysville  McKenzie Karcher          ( 225)   661
                              Riley Karcher             ( 216)                         
                              Brody Kerns               ( 220)                         
                              Sawyer Holt               ( 195)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  24   PA 4-H Team 2          Madison Anderson          ( 219)   658
                              Annabelle Ewing           ( 232)                         
                              Ashlynn Kimmy             ( 207)                         
                              Drew McGraw               ( 199)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  25   Michigan 4-H           Gretchen Gautz            ( 218)   656
                              Holly Mitchell            ( 228)                         
                              Lilly Bayles              ( 210)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  26   PA 4-H Team 1          Madilyn Burket            ( 220)   655
                              Addison Crytzer           ( 205)                         
                              Hudson Friend             ( 212)                         
                              Alison Ostrich            ( 223)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  27   Minnesota 4-H - Anoka  Taylor Nicholls           ( 226)   647
                              Mariana Hill              ( 213)                         
                              Charlotte Struffert       ( 208)                         
                              Analia Ruby               ( 179)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  28   Indiana 4-H - LaPorte  Jack Albano               ( 210)   646
                              Bailey Hering             ( 221)                         
                              Lillian O'Bringer         ( 215)                         
                              Clara Chambers            ( 127)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  29   Minnesota 4-H - Nicol  Ana Stoffregen            ( 216)   637
                              Sarah Shortall            ( 206)                         
                              Lilly Shortall            ( 210)                         
                              Blaire Aschenbrenner      ( 211)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  30   WI 4-H - Iowa County   Kristina Vinger           ( 209)   627
                              June Spurley              ( 199)                         
                              Taylor Oust               ( 219)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  31   Georgia 4-H            Claire Lummus             ( 210)   610
                              Josiah Benjamin           ( 221)                         
                              Prissy McGuire            ( 179)                         
                              Josie Roberson            ( 155)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  32   Wisconsin FFA - Chipp  Elliana Swoboda           ( 184)   594     250
                              Jana Swansen              ( 206)                         
                              Allison Widiker           ( 178)                         
                              Taylor Geissler           ( 204)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  33   Colorado FFA - Weld C  Kennedy Cardillo          ( 201)   594     204
                              Charlotte Goodman         ( 172)                         
                              Audrey Koehn              ( 184)                         
                              Anastyn Perez             ( 209)                         
         Coach:                                                        
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High Team Overall Halter (scoring the top 3 per team)

Place        Team                 Team Members                  Score   Tie Breaker(s)
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  34   Missouri FFA           Chloe Raley               ( 236)   465
                              Baylee Hash               ( 229)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  35   NCQHA                  Bryleigh Colbert          ( 243)   456
                              Makenah Allred            ( 213)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  36   IN QH Team 2           Emily Harness             ( 232)   448
                              Molly Harness             ( 216)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  37   Oklahoma Pinto Horse   Macyn Olson               ( 247)   247
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  38   Tennessee 4-H - Page   Haley Poynor              ( 235)   235
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        
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High Team Overall Performance (scoring the top 3 per team)

Place        Team                 Team Members                  Score   Tie Breaker(s)
-----  ---------------------  --------------------------------  -----  -----------------
  1    Colorado 4-H - Boulde  Clara DeSouza             ( 529)  1595
                              Rhiannon McDermid         ( 526)                         
                              Mattea McQueen            ( 538)                         
                              Audrey Wright             ( 528)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  2    Colorado 4-H - El Pas  Isla Anderson             ( 522)  1594
                              Muireann Benn Rothstein   ( 537)                         
                              Lexi Vrabec               ( 521)                         
                              Kaleb Gramsch             ( 535)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  3    TX QHYA                Ava Fry                   ( 521)  1592
                              Grace Fry                 ( 533)                         
                              Kaylee Scott              ( 531)                         
                              Camryn Barton             ( 528)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  4    Oklahoma FFA - Wagone  Addison Kennedy           ( 522)  1582
                              Kaleb Dorr                ( 525)                         
                              Hadleigh Davis            ( 522)                         
                              Sophie Lancaster          ( 535)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  5    Tennessee FFA Team 1   Abigail Wicker            ( 529)  1578
                              Kaylee Rocha              ( 511)                         
                              Grayci Collard            ( 526)                         
                              Grace Spooner             ( 523)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  6    Idaho 4-H - Jefferson  Keylee Harris             ( 518)  1562
                              Kalli Smith               ( 523)                         
                              Halle Nicholes            ( 521)                         
                              Amaiya Rice               ( 474)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  7    PA 4-H Team 2          Madison Anderson          ( 507)  1559
                              Annabelle Ewing           ( 524)                         
                              Ashlynn Kimmy             ( 505)                         
                              Drew McGraw               ( 528)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  8    TN FFA Team 2          Piper Allen               ( 512)  1556
                              Jordan Davis              ( 521)                         
                              Addy Brown                ( 505)                         
                              Addison Major             ( 523)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  9    NC 4-H                 Charli Williams           ( 489)  1552
                              Kinely Johnson            ( 524)                         
                              Zoey Lovelace             ( 539)                         
                              Addison Taylor            ( 464)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  10   Indiana FFA - Central  Kyanne Bailey             ( 511)  1550
                              Audrey Price              ( 527)                         
                              Brant Morgan              ( 512)                         
                              Brodey Dice               ( 472)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  11   Indiana 4-H - Dekalb   Addisyn Shull             ( 488)  1546
                              Caitlyn Heisler           ( 503)                         
                              Olivia Lehrman            ( 523)                         
                              Kayden Dale               ( 520)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  12   TX Paint Horse Club    Addison Hanley            ( 465)  1542     285
                              Sydney Petilo             ( 522)                         
                              Hadley Hemphill           ( 527)                         
                              Ethan Hendrix             ( 493)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  13   IN QH Team 1           Savannah Hawley           ( 522)  1542     277
                              Adin Daren                ( 499)                         
                              Nora Guseilla             ( 505)                         
                              Cassie Roush              ( 515)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  14   Ohio 4-H Team White    Kylie Simpson             ( 514)  1541
                              Renee Johnson             ( 514)                         
                              Sydney Derwent            ( 513)                         
                              Whitney McGlothlin        ( 487)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  15   Tennessee 4-H - Page   Andersen Rightmyer        ( 481)  1517
                              Paili Doyle               ( 512)                         
                              Isabel Melton             ( 498)                         
                              Mia Clement               ( 507)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  16   South Carolina 4-H     Natalie Sprinkle          ( 489)  1516
                              Riley Webster             ( 513)                         
                              Campbell Cox              ( 507)                         
                              Hennelly Gavin            ( 496)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  17   Lincoln FFA            Malachi Scates            ( 515)  1511     274
                              Colten Hamrick            ( 495)                         
                              Claire Stokes             ( 501)                         
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High Team Overall Performance (scoring the top 3 per team)

Place        Team                 Team Members                  Score   Tie Breaker(s)
-----  ---------------------  --------------------------------  -----  -----------------
                              Tyler Barnhart            ( 494)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  18   Minnesota 4-H - Nicol  Ana Stoffregen            ( 506)  1511     240
                              Sarah Shortall            ( 471)                         
                              Lilly Shortall            ( 494)                         
                              Blaire Aschenbrenner      ( 511)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  19   Wisconsin FFA - Chipp  Elliana Swoboda           ( 515)  1509
                              Jana Swansen              ( 479)                         
                              Allison Widiker           ( 515)                         
                              Taylor Geissler           ( 479)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  20   Ohio 4-H Team Green    Callie Finnegan           ( 481)  1507
                              Morgan Wallace-Wells      ( 434)                         
                              Jocelyn Wyatt             ( 511)                         
                              Lylli Kelley              ( 515)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  21   TX 4-H McLennan Count  Clara Eaton               ( 500)  1506
                              Thalia Diaz               ( 499)                         
                              Bailey Wormstadt          ( 507)                         
                              Grace Callan              (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  22   Virginia 4-H Team A    Abigail Massie            ( 495)  1499
                              Sierra Wimer              ( 509)                         
                              Sherry Klug               ( 456)                         
                              Colton Moye               ( 495)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  23   Ohio FFA - Marysville  McKenzie Karcher          ( 485)  1496
                              Riley Karcher             ( 504)                         
                              Brody Kerns               ( 507)                         
                              Sawyer Holt               ( 484)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  24   Colorado FFA - Weld C  Kennedy Cardillo          ( 501)  1495
                              Charlotte Goodman         ( 421)                         
                              Audrey Koehn              ( 480)                         
                              Anastyn Perez             ( 514)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  25   PA 4-H Team 1          Madilyn Burket            ( 486)  1489
                              Addison Crytzer           ( 500)                         
                              Hudson Friend             ( 472)                         
                              Alison Ostrich            ( 503)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  26   Indiana 4-H - LaPorte  Jack Albano               ( 504)  1487
                              Bailey Hering             ( 486)                         
                              Lillian O'Bringer         ( 497)                         
                              Clara Chambers            ( 443)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  27   WI 4-H - Iowa County   Kristina Vinger           ( 487)  1486
                              June Spurley              ( 489)                         
                              Taylor Oust               ( 510)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  28   Virginia 4-H Team B    Layton Duddiy             ( 495)  1478
                              Channing Hardy            ( 477)                         
                              Lexie George              ( 506)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  29   Minnesota 4-H - Anoka  Taylor Nicholls           ( 514)  1477
                              Mariana Hill              ( 469)                         
                              Charlotte Struffert       ( 444)                         
                              Analia Ruby               ( 494)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  30   Idaho 4-H - Bonners C  Lydia Patterson           ( 480)  1476
                              Taylor Ailport            ( 507)                         
                              Caylijo Giard             ( 489)                         
                              Abigail Schickendanz      ( 470)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  31   WI 4-H - Sheboygan Co  Cadence Osieczonek        ( 474)  1458
                              Ereka Kaat                ( 489)                         
                              Danika Kaat               ( 464)                         
                              Shelby Orgeenc            ( 495)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  32   Michigan 4-H           Gretchen Gautz            ( 483)  1450
                              Holly Mitchell            ( 485)                         
                              Lilly Bayles              ( 482)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  33   Georgia 4-H            Claire Lummus             ( 442)  1362
                              Josiah Benjamin           ( 467)                         
                              Prissy McGuire            ( 453)                         
                              Josie Roberson            ( 429)                         
         Coach:                                                        
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2025 QHC YOUTH         October 15, 2025
YOUTH - Printed Thu Oct 16 13:44:34 2025

High Team Overall Performance (scoring the top 3 per team)

Place        Team                 Team Members                  Score   Tie Breaker(s)
-----  ---------------------  --------------------------------  -----  -----------------
  34   IN QH Team 2           Emily Harness             ( 498)   999
                              Molly Harness             ( 501)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  35   NCQHA                  Bryleigh Colbert          ( 530)   998
                              Makenah Allred            ( 468)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  36   Missouri FFA           Chloe Raley               ( 499)   982
                              Baylee Hash               ( 483)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  37   Oklahoma Pinto Horse   Macyn Olson               ( 521)   521
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  38   Tennessee 4-H - Page   Haley Poynor              ( 465)   465
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

 
 
         Tabulated by WinJudge       -Page 3 -       visit winjudge.com



2025 QHC YOUTH         October 15, 2025
YOUTH - Printed Thu Oct 16 13:40:46 2025

High Team Reasons  (scoring the top 3 per team)

Place        Team                 Team Members                  Score   Tie Breaker(s)
-----  ---------------------  --------------------------------  -----  -----------------
  1    TX QHYA                Ava Fry                   ( 190)   573
                              Grace Fry                 ( 193)                         
                              Kaylee Scott              ( 186)                         
                              Camryn Barton             ( 190)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  2    Colorado 4-H - El Pas  Isla Anderson             ( 189)   570
                              Muireann Benn Rothstein   ( 194)                         
                              Lexi Vrabec               ( 184)                         
                              Kaleb Gramsch             ( 187)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  3    Colorado 4-H - Boulde  Clara DeSouza             ( 187)   562
                              Rhiannon McDermid         ( 190)                         
                              Mattea McQueen            ( 185)                         
                              Audrey Wright             ( 179)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  4    NC 4-H                 Charli Williams           ( 185)   561
                              Kinely Johnson            ( 190)                         
                              Zoey Lovelace             ( 186)                         
                              Addison Taylor            ( 177)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  5    Tennessee FFA Team 1   Abigail Wicker            ( 188)   559     578
                              Kaylee Rocha              ( 185)                         
                              Grayci Collard            ( 185)                         
                              Grace Spooner             ( 186)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  6    Oklahoma FFA - Wagone  Addison Kennedy           ( 182)   559     579
                              Kaleb Dorr                ( 183)                         
                              Hadleigh Davis            ( 189)                         
                              Sophie Lancaster          ( 187)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  7    IN QH Team 1           Savannah Hawley           ( 190)   557     573
                              Adin Daren                ( 186)                         
                              Nora Guseilla             ( 181)                         
                              Cassie Roush              ( 177)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  8    TX Paint Horse Club    Addison Hanley            ( 138)   557     574
                              Sydney Petilo             ( 185)                         
                              Hadley Hemphill           ( 186)                         
                              Ethan Hendrix             ( 186)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  9    Lincoln FFA            Malachi Scates            ( 189)   542
                              Colten Hamrick            ( 175)                         
                              Claire Stokes             ( 178)                         
                              Tyler Barnhart            ( 174)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  10   Idaho 4-H - Jefferson  Keylee Harris             ( 179)   538
                              Kalli Smith               ( 178)                         
                              Halle Nicholes            ( 181)                         
                              Amaiya Rice               ( 166)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  11   Indiana 4-H - Dekalb   Addisyn Shull             ( 156)   536
                              Caitlyn Heisler           ( 184)                         
                              Olivia Lehrman            ( 182)                         
                              Kayden Dale               ( 170)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  12   TN FFA Team 2          Piper Allen               ( 177)   535
                              Jordan Davis              ( 180)                         
                              Addy Brown                ( 177)                         
                              Addison Major             ( 178)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  13   Wisconsin FFA - Chipp  Elliana Swoboda           ( 185)   534
                              Jana Swansen              ( 152)                         
                              Allison Widiker           ( 175)                         
                              Taylor Geissler           ( 174)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  14   Indiana FFA - Central  Kyanne Bailey             ( 181)   530
                              Audrey Price              ( 171)                         
                              Brant Morgan              ( 178)                         
                              Brodey Dice               ( 164)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  15   South Carolina 4-H     Natalie Sprinkle          ( 176)   527
                              Riley Webster             ( 174)                         
                              Campbell Cox              ( 177)                         
                              Hennelly Gavin            ( 159)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  16   Virginia 4-H Team A    Abigail Massie            ( 179)   526
                              Sierra Wimer              ( 172)                         
                              Sherry Klug               ( 173)                         
                              Colton Moye               ( 174)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  17   Tennessee 4-H - Page   Andersen Rightmyer        ( 162)   522
                              Paili Doyle               ( 176)                         
                              Isabel Melton             ( 173)                         
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2025 QHC YOUTH         October 15, 2025
YOUTH - Printed Thu Oct 16 13:40:46 2025

High Team Reasons  (scoring the top 3 per team)

Place        Team                 Team Members                  Score   Tie Breaker(s)
-----  ---------------------  --------------------------------  -----  -----------------
                              Mia Clement               ( 173)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  18   PA 4-H Team 2          Madison Anderson          ( 156)   515
                              Annabelle Ewing           ( 180)                         
                              Ashlynn Kimmy             ( 164)                         
                              Drew McGraw               ( 171)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  19   Virginia 4-H Team B    Layton Duddiy             ( 175)   514
                              Channing Hardy            ( 167)                         
                              Lexie George              ( 172)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  20   TX 4-H McLennan Count  Clara Eaton               ( 179)   509     570
                              Thalia Diaz               ( 152)                         
                              Bailey Wormstadt          ( 178)                         
                              Grace Callan              (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  21   Idaho 4-H - Bonners C  Lydia Patterson           ( 181)   509     571
                              Taylor Ailport            ( 159)                         
                              Caylijo Giard             ( 169)                         
                              Abigail Schickendanz      ( 159)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  22   Ohio 4-H Team White    Kylie Simpson             ( 170)   507     532
                              Renee Johnson             ( 166)                         
                              Sydney Derwent            ( 170)                         
                              Whitney McGlothlin        ( 167)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  23   Indiana 4-H - LaPorte  Jack Albano               ( 162)   507     556
                              Bailey Hering             ( 174)                         
                              Lillian O'Bringer         ( 171)                         
                              Clara Chambers            (  40)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  24   Ohio 4-H Team Green    Callie Finnegan           ( 158)   501
                              Morgan Wallace-Wells      (  80)                         
                              Jocelyn Wyatt             ( 169)                         
                              Lylli Kelley              ( 174)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  25   WI 4-H - Sheboygan Co  Cadence Osieczonek        ( 145)   489
                              Ereka Kaat                ( 166)                         
                              Danika Kaat               ( 160)                         
                              Shelby Orgeenc            ( 163)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  26   Minnesota 4-H - Anoka  Taylor Nicholls           ( 171)   487
                              Mariana Hill              ( 160)                         
                              Charlotte Struffert       ( 155)                         
                              Analia Ruby               ( 156)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  27   Michigan 4-H           Gretchen Gautz            ( 157)   485     524
                              Holly Mitchell            ( 167)                         
                              Lilly Bayles              ( 161)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  28   Minnesota 4-H - Nicol  Ana Stoffregen            ( 155)   485     553
                              Sarah Shortall            ( 141)                         
                              Lilly Shortall            ( 160)                         
                              Blaire Aschenbrenner      ( 170)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  29   Ohio FFA - Marysville  McKenzie Karcher          ( 149)   479
                              Riley Karcher             ( 163)                         
                              Brody Kerns               ( 161)                         
                              Sawyer Holt               ( 155)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  30   PA 4-H Team 1          Madilyn Burket            ( 156)   469
                              Addison Crytzer           ( 148)                         
                              Hudson Friend             ( 144)                         
                              Alison Ostrich            ( 165)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  31   WI 4-H - Iowa County   Kristina Vinger           ( 148)   456
                              June Spurley              ( 153)                         
                              Taylor Oust               ( 155)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  32   Colorado FFA - Weld C  Kennedy Cardillo          ( 161)   438
                              Charlotte Goodman         (  62)                         
                              Audrey Koehn              ( 128)                         
                              Anastyn Perez             ( 149)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  33   Georgia 4-H            Claire Lummus             ( 154)   404
                              Josiah Benjamin           ( 170)                         
                              Prissy McGuire            (  80)                         
                              Josie Roberson            (  80)                         
         Coach:                                                        
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2025 QHC YOUTH         October 15, 2025
YOUTH - Printed Thu Oct 16 13:40:46 2025

High Team Reasons  (scoring the top 3 per team)

Place        Team                 Team Members                  Score   Tie Breaker(s)
-----  ---------------------  --------------------------------  -----  -----------------
  34   Missouri FFA           Chloe Raley               ( 180)   330
                              Baylee Hash               ( 150)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  35   IN QH Team 2           Emily Harness             ( 162)   327
                              Molly Harness             ( 165)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  36   NCQHA                  Bryleigh Colbert          ( 195)   326
                              Makenah Allred            ( 131)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  37   Oklahoma Pinto Horse   Macyn Olson               ( 194)   194
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  38   Tennessee 4-H - Page   Haley Poynor              ( 159)   159
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        
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2025 QHC YOUTH         October 15, 2025
YOUTH - Printed Thu Oct 16 13:33:27 2025

High Team Overall  (scoring the top 3 per team)

Place        Team                 Team Members                  Score   Tie Breaker(s)
-----  ---------------------  --------------------------------  -----  -----------------
  1    Colorado 4-H - El Pas  Isla Anderson             ( 761)   2301
                              Muireann Benn Rothstein   ( 770)                         
                              Lexi Vrabec               ( 754)                         
                              Kaleb Gramsch             ( 770)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  2    TX QHYA                Ava Fry                   ( 759)   2292
                              Grace Fry                 ( 764)                         
                              Kaylee Scott              ( 759)                         
                              Camryn Barton             ( 769)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  3    Tennessee FFA Team 1   Abigail Wicker            ( 770)   2291
                              Kaylee Rocha              ( 751)                         
                              Grayci Collard            ( 762)                         
                              Grace Spooner             ( 759)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  4    Oklahoma FFA - Wagone  Addison Kennedy           ( 757)   2290
                              Kaleb Dorr                ( 762)                         
                              Hadleigh Davis            ( 756)                         
                              Sophie Lancaster          ( 771)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  5    Colorado 4-H - Boulde  Clara DeSouza             ( 760)   2287
                              Rhiannon McDermid         ( 759)                         
                              Mattea McQueen            ( 768)                         
                              Audrey Wright             ( 754)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  6    Idaho 4-H - Jefferson  Keylee Harris             ( 754)   2257
                              Kalli Smith               ( 745)                         
                              Halle Nicholes            ( 758)                         
                              Amaiya Rice               ( 673)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  7    NC 4-H                 Charli Williams           ( 725)   2246
                              Kinely Johnson            ( 752)                         
                              Zoey Lovelace             ( 769)                         
                              Addison Taylor            ( 690)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  8    Indiana FFA - Central  Kyanne Bailey             ( 744)   2235
                              Audrey Price              ( 757)                         
                              Brant Morgan              ( 734)                         
                              Brodey Dice               ( 691)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  9    TN FFA Team 2          Piper Allen               ( 738)   2234
                              Jordan Davis              ( 747)                         
                              Addy Brown                ( 734)                         
                              Addison Major             ( 749)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  10   Indiana 4-H - Dekalb   Addisyn Shull             ( 713)   2231
                              Caitlyn Heisler           ( 739)                         
                              Olivia Lehrman            ( 756)                         
                              Kayden Dale               ( 736)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  11   IN QH Team 1           Savannah Hawley           ( 760)   2228
                              Adin Daren                ( 727)                         
                              Nora Guseilla             ( 724)                         
                              Cassie Roush              ( 741)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  12   TX Paint Horse Club    Addison Hanley            ( 696)   2224
                              Sydney Petilo             ( 747)                         
                              Hadley Hemphill           ( 753)                         
                              Ethan Hendrix             ( 724)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  13   Ohio 4-H Team White    Kylie Simpson             ( 743)   2212
                              Renee Johnson             ( 735)                         
                              Sydney Derwent            ( 734)                         
                              Whitney McGlothlin        ( 666)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  14   PA 4-H Team 2          Madison Anderson          ( 726)   2209
                              Annabelle Ewing           ( 756)                         
                              Ashlynn Kimmy             ( 712)                         
                              Drew McGraw               ( 727)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  15   South Carolina 4-H     Natalie Sprinkle          ( 722)   2194
                              Riley Webster             ( 740)                         
                              Campbell Cox              ( 726)                         
                              Hennelly Gavin            ( 728)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  16   Lincoln FFA            Malachi Scates            ( 749)   2186
                              Colten Hamrick            ( 667)                         
                              Claire Stokes             ( 712)                         
                              Tyler Barnhart            ( 725)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  17   Tennessee 4-H - Page   Andersen Rightmyer        ( 703)   2184
                              Paili Doyle               ( 740)                         
                              Isabel Melton             ( 729)                         
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2025 QHC YOUTH         October 15, 2025
YOUTH - Printed Thu Oct 16 13:33:27 2025

High Team Overall  (scoring the top 3 per team)

Place        Team                 Team Members                  Score   Tie Breaker(s)
-----  ---------------------  --------------------------------  -----  -----------------
                              Mia Clement               ( 715)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  18   TX 4-H McLennan Count  Clara Eaton               ( 738)   2182
                              Thalia Diaz               ( 705)                         
                              Bailey Wormstadt          ( 739)                         
                              Grace Callan              (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  19   Virginia 4-H Team A    Abigail Massie            ( 719)   2176
                              Sierra Wimer              ( 741)                         
                              Sherry Klug               ( 685)                         
                              Colton Moye               ( 716)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  20   Ohio 4-H Team Green    Callie Finnegan           ( 690)   2171
                              Morgan Wallace-Wells      ( 593)                         
                              Jocelyn Wyatt             ( 737)                         
                              Lylli Kelley              ( 744)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  21   Virginia 4-H Team B    Layton Duddiy             ( 728)   2167
                              Channing Hardy            ( 706)                         
                              Lexie George              ( 733)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  22   Ohio FFA - Marysville  McKenzie Karcher          ( 710)   2157
                              Riley Karcher             ( 720)                         
                              Brody Kerns               ( 727)                         
                              Sawyer Holt               ( 679)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  23   Idaho 4-H - Bonners C  Lydia Patterson           ( 710)   2151
                              Taylor Ailport            ( 728)                         
                              Caylijo Giard             ( 713)                         
                              Abigail Schickendanz      ( 658)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  24   Minnesota 4-H - Nicol  Ana Stoffregen            ( 722)   2148
                              Sarah Shortall            ( 677)                         
                              Lilly Shortall            ( 704)                         
                              Blaire Aschenbrenner      ( 722)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  25   PA 4-H Team 1          Madilyn Burket            ( 706)   2137
                              Addison Crytzer           ( 705)                         
                              Hudson Friend             ( 684)                         
                              Alison Ostrich            ( 726)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  26   Indiana 4-H - LaPorte  Jack Albano               ( 714)   2133
                              Bailey Hering             ( 707)                         
                              Lillian O'Bringer         ( 712)                         
                              Clara Chambers            ( 570)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  27   WI 4-H - Iowa County   Kristina Vinger           ( 696)   2113
                              June Spurley              ( 688)                         
                              Taylor Oust               ( 729)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  28   WI 4-H - Sheboygan Co  Cadence Osieczonek        ( 660)   2111
                              Ereka Kaat                ( 719)                         
                              Danika Kaat               ( 678)                         
                              Shelby Orgeenc            ( 714)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  29   Michigan 4-H           Gretchen Gautz            ( 701)   2106
                              Holly Mitchell            ( 713)                         
                              Lilly Bayles              ( 692)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  30   Minnesota 4-H - Anoka  Taylor Nicholls           ( 740)   2095
                              Mariana Hill              ( 682)                         
                              Charlotte Struffert       ( 652)                         
                              Analia Ruby               ( 673)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  31   Colorado FFA - Weld C  Kennedy Cardillo          ( 702)   2089
                              Charlotte Goodman         ( 593)                         
                              Audrey Koehn              ( 664)                         
                              Anastyn Perez             ( 723)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  32   Wisconsin FFA - Chipp  Elliana Swoboda           ( 699)   2077
                              Jana Swansen              ( 685)                         
                              Allison Widiker           ( 693)                         
                              Taylor Geissler           ( 683)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  33   Georgia 4-H            Claire Lummus             ( 652)   1972
                              Josiah Benjamin           ( 688)                         
                              Prissy McGuire            ( 632)                         
                              Josie Roberson            ( 584)                         
         Coach:                                                        
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2025 QHC YOUTH         October 15, 2025
YOUTH - Printed Thu Oct 16 13:33:27 2025

High Team Overall  (scoring the top 3 per team)

Place        Team                 Team Members                  Score   Tie Breaker(s)
-----  ---------------------  --------------------------------  -----  -----------------
  34   NCQHA                  Bryleigh Colbert          ( 773)   1454
                              Makenah Allred            ( 681)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  35   Missouri FFA           Chloe Raley               ( 735)   1447    330
                              Baylee Hash               ( 712)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  36   IN QH Team 2           Emily Harness             ( 730)   1447    327
                              Molly Harness             ( 717)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  37   Oklahoma Pinto Horse   Macyn Olson               ( 768)    768
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        

  38   Tennessee 4-H - Page   Haley Poynor              ( 700)    700
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
                              xxx                       (   0)                         
         Coach:                                                        
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2025 QHC YOUTH         October 15, 2025
YOUTH - Printed Thu Oct 16 13:18:39 2025

High Individual Overall Halter

Place  Contestant Name                 Team Name                       Score    Tie Breakers
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1  Macyn Olson                     Oklahoma Pinto Horse Associati    247
    2  Bryleigh Colbert                NCQHA                             243
    3  Camryn Barton                   TX QHYA                           241      95
    4  Abigail Wicker                  Tennessee FFA Team 1              241      93
    5  Kaylee Rocha                    Tennessee FFA Team 1              240
    6  Isla Anderson                   Colorado 4-H - El Paso County     239
    7  Savannah Hawley                 IN QH Team 1                      238      95
    8  Ava Fry                         TX QHYA                           238      94
    9  Clara Eaton                     TX 4-H McLennan County            238      92
   10  Kaleb Dorr                      Oklahoma FFA - Wagoner            237      95
   11  Halle Nicholes                  Idaho 4-H - Jefferson County      237      93
   12  Sophie Lancaster                Oklahoma FFA - Wagoner            236      95
   13  Grace Spooner                   Tennessee FFA Team 1              236      94
   14  Grayci Collard                  Tennessee FFA Team 1              236      93    185
   15  Caitlyn Heisler                 Indiana 4-H - Dekalb County       236      93    184
   16  Keylee Harris                   Idaho 4-H - Jefferson County      236      92
   17  Charli Williams                 NC 4-H                            236      90    185
   18  Chloe Raley                     Missouri FFA                      236      90    180
   19  Addison Kennedy                 Oklahoma FFA - Wagoner            235      93
   20  Kaleb Gramsch                   Colorado 4-H - El Paso County     235      92
   21  Haley Poynor                    Tennessee 4-H - Page 2            235      89
   22  Hadleigh Davis                  Oklahoma FFA - Wagoner            234      96
   23  Malachi Scates                  Lincoln FFA                       234      93
   24  Muireann Benn Rothstein         Colorado 4-H - El Paso County     233      94
   25  Rhiannon McDermid               Colorado 4-H - Boulder County     233      92    190
   26  Layton Duddiy                   Virginia 4-H Team B               233      92    175
   27  Lexi Vrabec                     Colorado 4-H - El Paso County     233      91    184
   28  Kyanne Bailey                   Indiana FFA - Central Noble       233      91    181
   29  Olivia Lehrman                  Indiana 4-H - Dekalb County       233      90
   30  Natalie Sprinkle                South Carolina 4-H                233      89
   31  Bailey Wormstadt                TX 4-H McLennan County            232      91    178
   32  Hennelly Gavin                  South Carolina 4-H                232      91    159
   33  Annabelle Ewing                 PA 4-H Team 2                     232      90
   34  Sierra Wimer                    Virginia 4-H Team A               232      87
   35  Emily Harness                   IN QH Team 2                      232      85
   36  Grace Fry                       TX QHYA                           231      94    193
   37  Clara DeSouza                   Colorado 4-H - Boulder County     231      94    187
   38  Ethan Hendrix                   TX Paint Horse Club               231      92
   39  Tyler Barnhart                  Lincoln FFA                       231      90
   40  Isabel Melton                   Tennessee 4-H - Page              231      89
   41  Addison Hanley                  TX Paint Horse Club               231      88
   42  Zoey Lovelace                   NC 4-H                            230      91    186
   43  Mattea McQueen                  Colorado 4-H - Boulder County     230      91    185
   44  Lydia Patterson                 Idaho 4-H - Bonners County        230      89
   45  Audrey Price                    Indiana FFA - Central Noble       230      84    171
   46  Ereka Kaat                      WI 4-H - Sheboygan County Team    230      84    166
   47  Addy Brown                      TN FFA Team 2                     229      88    177
   48  Sherry Klug                     Virginia 4-H Team A               229      88    173
   49  Channing Hardy                  Virginia 4-H Team B               229      87    167
   50  Baylee Hash                     Missouri FFA                      229      87    150
   51  Lylli Kelley                    Ohio 4-H Team Green               229      86    174
   52  Kylie Simpson                   Ohio 4-H Team White               229      86    170
   53  Kinely Johnson                  NC 4-H                            228      93
   54  Kaylee Scott                    TX QHYA                           228      92
   55  Adin Daren                      IN QH Team 1                      228      91
   56  Holly Mitchell                  Michigan 4-H                      228      88
   57  Paili Doyle                     Tennessee 4-H - Page              228      86
   58  Lexie George                    Virginia 4-H Team B               227      89
   59  Riley Webster                   South Carolina 4-H                227      86
   60  Hadley Hemphill                 TX Paint Horse Club               226      91
   61  Piper Allen                     TN FFA Team 2                     226      90    177    738
   62  Addison Taylor                  NC 4-H                            226      90    177    690
   63  Audrey Wright                   Colorado 4-H - Boulder County     226      89
   64  Addison Major                   TN FFA Team 2                     226      88    178
   65  Cassie Roush                    IN QH Team 1                      226      88    177
   66  Jordan Davis                    TN FFA Team 2                     226      87    180
   67  Taylor Nicholls                 Minnesota 4-H - Anoka/Jackson     226      87    171
   68  Jocelyn Wyatt                   Ohio 4-H Team Green               226      85
   69  Sydney Petilo                   TX Paint Horse Club               225      89
   70  Addisyn Shull                   Indiana 4-H - Dekalb County       225      84
   71  McKenzie Karcher                Ohio FFA - Marysville OHP         225      81
   72  Abigail Massie                  Virginia 4-H Team A               224      89    179
   73  Caylijo Giard                   Idaho 4-H - Bonners County        224      89    169
   74  Alison Ostrich                  PA 4-H Team 1                     223
   75  Brant Morgan                    Indiana FFA - Central Noble       222      90
   76  Andersen Rightmyer              Tennessee 4-H - Page              222      89
   77  Kalli Smith                     Idaho 4-H - Jefferson County      222      88
   78  Colton Moye                     Virginia 4-H Team A               221      90
   79  Josiah Benjamin                 Georgia 4-H                       221      87
   80  Sydney Derwent                  Ohio 4-H Team White               221      85
   81  Bailey Hering                   Indiana 4-H - LaPorte County      221      84
   82  Renee Johnson                   Ohio 4-H Team White               221      82
   83  Taylor Ailport                  Idaho 4-H - Bonners County        221      80
   84  Brody Kerns                     Ohio FFA - Marysville OHP         220      83
   85  Madilyn Burket                  PA 4-H Team 1                     220      82
   86  Nora Guseilla                   IN QH Team 1                      219      88
   87  Campbell Cox                    South Carolina 4-H                219      87
   88  Brodey Dice                     Indiana FFA - Central Noble       219      84
   89  Shelby Orgeenc                  WI 4-H - Sheboygan County Team    219      83
   90  Taylor Oust                     WI 4-H - Iowa County Team A       219      81
   91  Madison Anderson                PA 4-H Team 2                     219      78
   92  Gretchen Gautz                  Michigan 4-H                      218
   93  Kayden Dale                     Indiana 4-H - Dekalb County       216      84
   94  Molly Harness                   IN QH Team 2                      216      83
   95  Ana Stoffregen                  Minnesota 4-H - Nicollet Count    216      81
   96  Riley Karcher                   Ohio FFA - Marysville OHP         216      80
   97  Lillian O'Bringer               Indiana 4-H - LaPorte County      215
   98  Danika Kaat                     WI 4-H - Sheboygan County Team    214
   99  Makenah Allred                  NCQHA                             213      81
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  100  Mariana Hill                    Minnesota 4-H - Anoka/Jackson     213      80
  101  Hudson Friend                   PA 4-H Team 1                     212
  102  Claire Stokes                   Lincoln FFA                       211      89
  103  Blaire Aschenbrenner            Minnesota 4-H - Nicollet Count    211      85
  104  Lilly Bayles                    Michigan 4-H                      210      83
  105  Claire Lummus                   Georgia 4-H                       210      80
  106  Lilly Shortall                  Minnesota 4-H - Nicollet Count    210      79
  107  Jack Albano                     Indiana 4-H - LaPorte County      210      76
  108  Callie Finnegan                 Ohio 4-H Team Green               209      83
  109  Kristina Vinger                 WI 4-H - Iowa County Team A       209      74
  110  Anastyn Perez                   Colorado FFA - Weld Central       209      68
  111  Mia Clement                     Tennessee 4-H - Page              208      84
  112  Charlotte Struffert             Minnesota 4-H - Anoka/Jackson     208      82
  113  Ashlynn Kimmy                   PA 4-H Team 2                     207
  114  Jana Swansen                    Wisconsin FFA - Chippewa Falls    206      78
  115  Thalia Diaz                     TX 4-H McLennan County            206      76
  116  Sarah Shortall                  Minnesota 4-H - Nicollet Count    206      72
  117  Addison Crytzer                 PA 4-H Team 1                     205
  118  Taylor Geissler                 Wisconsin FFA - Chippewa Falls    204
  119  Kennedy Cardillo                Colorado FFA - Weld Central       201
  120  Drew McGraw                     PA 4-H Team 2                     199      83
  121  Amaiya Rice                     Idaho 4-H - Jefferson County      199      81    166
  122  June Spurley                    WI 4-H - Iowa County Team A       199      81    153
  123  Sawyer Holt                     Ohio FFA - Marysville OHP         195
  124  Abigail Schickendanz            Idaho 4-H - Bonners County        188
  125  Cadence Osieczonek              WI 4-H - Sheboygan County Team    186
  126  Elliana Swoboda                 Wisconsin FFA - Chippewa Falls    184      89
  127  Audrey Koehn                    Colorado FFA - Weld Central       184      55
  128  Whitney McGlothlin              Ohio 4-H Team White               179      79
  129  Analia Ruby                     Minnesota 4-H - Anoka/Jackson     179      70
  130  Prissy McGuire                  Georgia 4-H                       179      40
  131  Allison Widiker                 Wisconsin FFA - Chippewa Falls    178
  132  Colten Hamrick                  Lincoln FFA                       172      86
  133  Charlotte Goodman               Colorado FFA - Weld Central       172      37
  134  Morgan Wallace-Wells            Ohio 4-H Team Green               159
  135  Josie Roberson                  Georgia 4-H                       155
  136  Clara Chambers                  Indiana 4-H - LaPorte County      127
  137  xxx                             NCQHA                               0       0      0      0
  138  xxx                             NCQHA                               0       0      0      0
  139  xxx                             Virginia 4-H Team B                 0       0      0      0
  140  xxx                             WI 4-H - Iowa County Team A         0       0      0      0
  141  xxx                             IN QH Team 2                        0       0      0      0
  142  xxx                             Michigan 4-H                        0       0      0      0
  143  xxx                             IN QH Team 2                        0       0      0      0
  144  xxx                             Oklahoma Pinto Horse Associati      0       0      0      0
  145  xxx                             Oklahoma Pinto Horse Associati      0       0      0      0
  146  xxx                             Oklahoma Pinto Horse Associati      0       0      0      0
  147  Grace Callan                    TX 4-H McLennan County              0       0      0      0
  148  xxx                             Missouri FFA                        0       0      0      0
  149  xxx                             Missouri FFA                        0       0      0      0
  150  xxx                             Tennessee 4-H - Page 2              0       0      0      0
  151  xxx                             Tennessee 4-H - Page 2              0       0      0      0
  152  xxx                             Tennessee 4-H - Page 2              0       0      0      0
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    1  Zoey Lovelace                   NC 4-H                            539
    2  Mattea McQueen                  Colorado 4-H - Boulder County     538
    3  Muireann Benn Rothstein         Colorado 4-H - El Paso County     537
    4  Kaleb Gramsch                   Colorado 4-H - El Paso County     535      95
    5  Sophie Lancaster                Oklahoma FFA - Wagoner            535      92
    6  Grace Fry                       TX QHYA                           533
    7  Kaylee Scott                    TX QHYA                           531
    8  Bryleigh Colbert                NCQHA                             530
    9  Abigail Wicker                  Tennessee FFA Team 1              529      95
   10  Clara DeSouza                   Colorado 4-H - Boulder County     529      93
   11  Camryn Barton                   TX QHYA                           528      95
   12  Audrey Wright                   Colorado 4-H - Boulder County     528      90
   13  Drew McGraw                     PA 4-H Team 2                     528      88
   14  Hadley Hemphill                 TX Paint Horse Club               527      95
   15  Audrey Price                    Indiana FFA - Central Noble       527      87
   16  Rhiannon McDermid               Colorado 4-H - Boulder County     526      98
   17  Grayci Collard                  Tennessee FFA Team 1              526      92
   18  Kaleb Dorr                      Oklahoma FFA - Wagoner            525
   19  Kinely Johnson                  NC 4-H                            524      97
   20  Annabelle Ewing                 PA 4-H Team 2                     524      90
   21  Grace Spooner                   Tennessee FFA Team 1              523      92    186
   22  Olivia Lehrman                  Indiana 4-H - Dekalb County       523      92    182
   23  Addison Major                   TN FFA Team 2                     523      90    178    749
   24  Kalli Smith                     Idaho 4-H - Jefferson County      523      90    178    745
   25  Isla Anderson                   Colorado 4-H - El Paso County     522      96    189
   26  Sydney Petilo                   TX Paint Horse Club               522      96    185
   27  Savannah Hawley                 IN QH Team 1                      522      95
   28  Hadleigh Davis                  Oklahoma FFA - Wagoner            522      93
   29  Addison Kennedy                 Oklahoma FFA - Wagoner            522      89
   30  Ava Fry                         TX QHYA                           521      96
   31  Macyn Olson                     Oklahoma Pinto Horse Associati    521      95
   32  Lexi Vrabec                     Colorado 4-H - El Paso County     521      93    184
   33  Jordan Davis                    TN FFA Team 2                     521      93    180
   34  Halle Nicholes                  Idaho 4-H - Jefferson County      521      88
   35  Kayden Dale                     Indiana 4-H - Dekalb County       520
   36  Keylee Harris                   Idaho 4-H - Jefferson County      518
   37  Malachi Scates                  Lincoln FFA                       515      96    189
   38  Elliana Swoboda                 Wisconsin FFA - Chippewa Falls    515      96    185
   39  Cassie Roush                    IN QH Team 1                      515      89
   40  Allison Widiker                 Wisconsin FFA - Chippewa Falls    515      88    175
   41  Lylli Kelley                    Ohio 4-H Team Green               515      88    174
   42  Taylor Nicholls                 Minnesota 4-H - Anoka/Jackson     514      84    171
   43  Kylie Simpson                   Ohio 4-H Team White               514      84    170
   44  Renee Johnson                   Ohio 4-H Team White               514      84    166
   45  Anastyn Perez                   Colorado FFA - Weld Central       514      81
   46  Riley Webster                   South Carolina 4-H                513      88
   47  Sydney Derwent                  Ohio 4-H Team White               513      85
   48  Paili Doyle                     Tennessee 4-H - Page              512      90
   49  Brant Morgan                    Indiana FFA - Central Noble       512      88
   50  Piper Allen                     TN FFA Team 2                     512      87
   51  Kaylee Rocha                    Tennessee FFA Team 1              511      91
   52  Kyanne Bailey                   Indiana FFA - Central Noble       511      90
   53  Blaire Aschenbrenner            Minnesota 4-H - Nicollet Count    511      85
   54  Jocelyn Wyatt                   Ohio 4-H Team Green               511      84
   55  Taylor Oust                     WI 4-H - Iowa County Team A       510
   56  Sierra Wimer                    Virginia 4-H Team A               509
   57  Campbell Cox                    South Carolina 4-H                507      90
   58  Mia Clement                     Tennessee 4-H - Page              507      89
   59  Bailey Wormstadt                TX 4-H McLennan County            507      87
   60  Taylor Ailport                  Idaho 4-H - Bonners County        507      79
   61  Brody Kerns                     Ohio FFA - Marysville OHP         507      78    161
   62  Madison Anderson                PA 4-H Team 2                     507      78    156
   63  Lexie George                    Virginia 4-H Team B               506      83
   64  Ana Stoffregen                  Minnesota 4-H - Nicollet Count    506      74
   65  Nora Guseilla                   IN QH Team 1                      505      93
   66  Addy Brown                      TN FFA Team 2                     505      89
   67  Ashlynn Kimmy                   PA 4-H Team 2                     505      81
   68  Jack Albano                     Indiana 4-H - LaPorte County      504      86
   69  Riley Karcher                   Ohio FFA - Marysville OHP         504      83
   70  Caitlyn Heisler                 Indiana 4-H - Dekalb County       503      91
   71  Alison Ostrich                  PA 4-H Team 1                     503      83
   72  Claire Stokes                   Lincoln FFA                       501      89
   73  Molly Harness                   IN QH Team 2                      501      82
   74  Kennedy Cardillo                Colorado FFA - Weld Central       501      80
   75  Clara Eaton                     TX 4-H McLennan County            500      87
   76  Addison Crytzer                 PA 4-H Team 1                     500      71
   77  Adin Daren                      IN QH Team 1                      499      95
   78  Chloe Raley                     Missouri FFA                      499      90
   79  Thalia Diaz                     TX 4-H McLennan County            499      76
   80  Isabel Melton                   Tennessee 4-H - Page              498      84
   81  Emily Harness                   IN QH Team 2                      498      77
   82  Lillian O'Bringer               Indiana 4-H - LaPorte County      497
   83  Hennelly Gavin                  South Carolina 4-H                496
   84  Abigail Massie                  Virginia 4-H Team A               495      90
   85  Colten Hamrick                  Lincoln FFA                       495      89
   86  Colton Moye                     Virginia 4-H Team A               495      84
   87  Layton Duddiy                   Virginia 4-H Team B               495      83
   88  Shelby Orgeenc                  WI 4-H - Sheboygan County Team    495      80
   89  Analia Ruby                     Minnesota 4-H - Anoka/Jackson     494      86
   90  Tyler Barnhart                  Lincoln FFA                       494      84
   91  Lilly Shortall                  Minnesota 4-H - Nicollet Count    494      81
   92  Ethan Hendrix                   TX Paint Horse Club               493
   93  Charli Williams                 NC 4-H                            489      95
   94  Natalie Sprinkle                South Carolina 4-H                489      87
   95  Ereka Kaat                      WI 4-H - Sheboygan County Team    489      82
   96  Caylijo Giard                   Idaho 4-H - Bonners County        489      80
   97  June Spurley                    WI 4-H - Iowa County Team A       489      72
   98  Addisyn Shull                   Indiana 4-H - Dekalb County       488
   99  Whitney McGlothlin              Ohio 4-H Team White               487      88
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  100  Kristina Vinger                 WI 4-H - Iowa County Team A       487      74
  101  Bailey Hering                   Indiana 4-H - LaPorte County      486      90
  102  Madilyn Burket                  PA 4-H Team 1                     486      74
  103  Holly Mitchell                  Michigan 4-H                      485      79
  104  McKenzie Karcher                Ohio FFA - Marysville OHP         485      68
  105  Sawyer Holt                     Ohio FFA - Marysville OHP         484
  106  Gretchen Gautz                  Michigan 4-H                      483      76
  107  Baylee Hash                     Missouri FFA                      483      63
  108  Lilly Bayles                    Michigan 4-H                      482
  109  Callie Finnegan                 Ohio 4-H Team Green               481      75
  110  Andersen Rightmyer              Tennessee 4-H - Page              481      73
  111  Lydia Patterson                 Idaho 4-H - Bonners County        480      92
  112  Audrey Koehn                    Colorado FFA - Weld Central       480      73
  113  Taylor Geissler                 Wisconsin FFA - Chippewa Falls    479      91
  114  Jana Swansen                    Wisconsin FFA - Chippewa Falls    479      74
  115  Channing Hardy                  Virginia 4-H Team B               477
  116  Amaiya Rice                     Idaho 4-H - Jefferson County      474      85
  117  Cadence Osieczonek              WI 4-H - Sheboygan County Team    474      74
  118  Brodey Dice                     Indiana FFA - Central Noble       472      80
  119  Hudson Friend                   PA 4-H Team 1                     472      69
  120  Sarah Shortall                  Minnesota 4-H - Nicollet Count    471
  121  Abigail Schickendanz            Idaho 4-H - Bonners County        470
  122  Mariana Hill                    Minnesota 4-H - Anoka/Jackson     469
  123  Makenah Allred                  NCQHA                             468
  124  Josiah Benjamin                 Georgia 4-H                       467
  125  Haley Poynor                    Tennessee 4-H - Page 2            465      70
  126  Addison Hanley                  TX Paint Horse Club               465      50
  127  Addison Taylor                  NC 4-H                            464      87
  128  Danika Kaat                     WI 4-H - Sheboygan County Team    464      81
  129  Sherry Klug                     Virginia 4-H Team A               456
  130  Prissy McGuire                  Georgia 4-H                       453
  131  Charlotte Struffert             Minnesota 4-H - Anoka/Jackson     444
  132  Clara Chambers                  Indiana 4-H - LaPorte County      443
  133  Claire Lummus                   Georgia 4-H                       442
  134  Morgan Wallace-Wells            Ohio 4-H Team Green               434
  135  Josie Roberson                  Georgia 4-H                       429
  136  Charlotte Goodman               Colorado FFA - Weld Central       421
  137  Grace Callan                    TX 4-H McLennan County              0       0      0      0
  138  xxx                             NCQHA                               0       0      0      0
  139  xxx                             NCQHA                               0       0      0      0
  140  xxx                             Virginia 4-H Team B                 0       0      0      0
  141  xxx                             WI 4-H - Iowa County Team A         0       0      0      0
  142  xxx                             IN QH Team 2                        0       0      0      0
  143  xxx                             IN QH Team 2                        0       0      0      0
  144  xxx                             Oklahoma Pinto Horse Associati      0       0      0      0
  145  xxx                             Oklahoma Pinto Horse Associati      0       0      0      0
  146  xxx                             Oklahoma Pinto Horse Associati      0       0      0      0
  147  xxx                             Michigan 4-H                        0       0      0      0
  148  xxx                             Missouri FFA                        0       0      0      0
  149  xxx                             Missouri FFA                        0       0      0      0
  150  xxx                             Tennessee 4-H - Page 2              0       0      0      0
  151  xxx                             Tennessee 4-H - Page 2              0       0      0      0
  152  xxx                             Tennessee 4-H - Page 2              0       0      0      0
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    1  Bryleigh Colbert                NCQHA                             195
    2  Muireann Benn Rothstein         Colorado 4-H - El Paso County     194     193
    3  Macyn Olson                     Oklahoma Pinto Horse Associati    194     200
    4  Grace Fry                       TX QHYA                           193
    5  Kinely Johnson                  NC 4-H                            190     189
    6  Rhiannon McDermid               Colorado 4-H - Boulder County     190     190
    7  Camryn Barton                   TX QHYA                           190     191
    8  Ava Fry                         TX QHYA                           190     194
    9  Savannah Hawley                 IN QH Team 1                      190     197
   10  Hadleigh Davis                  Oklahoma FFA - Wagoner            189     187
   11  Malachi Scates                  Lincoln FFA                       189     195
   12  Isla Anderson                   Colorado 4-H - El Paso County     189     197
   13  Abigail Wicker                  Tennessee FFA Team 1              188
   14  Clara DeSouza                   Colorado 4-H - Boulder County     187     191
   15  Sophie Lancaster                Oklahoma FFA - Wagoner            187     197    771
   16  Kaleb Gramsch                   Colorado 4-H - El Paso County     187     197    770
   17  Kaylee Scott                    TX QHYA                           186     188
   18  Grace Spooner                   Tennessee FFA Team 1              186     189    759
   19  Hadley Hemphill                 TX Paint Horse Club               186     189    753
   20  Zoey Lovelace                   NC 4-H                            186     193    769
   21  Adin Daren                      IN QH Team 1                      186     193    727
   22  Ethan Hendrix                   TX Paint Horse Club               186     193    724
   23  Charli Williams                 NC 4-H                            185     191    725
   24  Elliana Swoboda                 Wisconsin FFA - Chippewa Falls    185     191    699
   25  Mattea McQueen                  Colorado 4-H - Boulder County     185     192    768
   26  Sydney Petilo                   TX Paint Horse Club               185     192    747
   27  Grayci Collard                  Tennessee FFA Team 1              185     196
   28  Kaylee Rocha                    Tennessee FFA Team 1              185     197
   29  Lexi Vrabec                     Colorado 4-H - El Paso County     184     192
   30  Caitlyn Heisler                 Indiana 4-H - Dekalb County       184     196
   31  Kaleb Dorr                      Oklahoma FFA - Wagoner            183
   32  Olivia Lehrman                  Indiana 4-H - Dekalb County       182     192
   33  Addison Kennedy                 Oklahoma FFA - Wagoner            182     196
   34  Nora Guseilla                   IN QH Team 1                      181     183
   35  Halle Nicholes                  Idaho 4-H - Jefferson County      181     196
   36  Kyanne Bailey                   Indiana FFA - Central Noble       181     197    744
   37  Lydia Patterson                 Idaho 4-H - Bonners County        181     197    710
   38  Jordan Davis                    TN FFA Team 2                     180     187
   39  Chloe Raley                     Missouri FFA                      180     190
   40  Annabelle Ewing                 PA 4-H Team 2                     180     197
   41  Abigail Massie                  Virginia 4-H Team A               179     180
   42  Audrey Wright                   Colorado 4-H - Boulder County     179     187
   43  Keylee Harris                   Idaho 4-H - Jefferson County      179     190
   44  Clara Eaton                     TX 4-H McLennan County            179     191
   45  Claire Stokes                   Lincoln FFA                       178     174
   46  Addison Major                   TN FFA Team 2                     178     186    749
   47  Kalli Smith                     Idaho 4-H - Jefferson County      178     186    745
   48  Brant Morgan                    Indiana FFA - Central Noble       178     186    734
   49  Bailey Wormstadt                TX 4-H McLennan County            178     195
   50  Campbell Cox                    South Carolina 4-H                177     182
   51  Cassie Roush                    IN QH Team 1                      177     183
   52  Piper Allen                     TN FFA Team 2                     177     188
   53  Addison Taylor                  NC 4-H                            177     192
   54  Addy Brown                      TN FFA Team 2                     177     196
   55  Paili Doyle                     Tennessee 4-H - Page              176     185
   56  Natalie Sprinkle                South Carolina 4-H                176     189
   57  Colten Hamrick                  Lincoln FFA                       175     133
   58  Allison Widiker                 Wisconsin FFA - Chippewa Falls    175     139
   59  Layton Duddiy                   Virginia 4-H Team B               175     188
   60  Taylor Geissler                 Wisconsin FFA - Chippewa Falls    174     175
   61  Colton Moye                     Virginia 4-H Team A               174     178
   62  Bailey Hering                   Indiana 4-H - LaPorte County      174     182
   63  Riley Webster                   South Carolina 4-H                174     185
   64  Lylli Kelley                    Ohio 4-H Team Green               174     192
   65  Tyler Barnhart                  Lincoln FFA                       174     194
   66  Mia Clement                     Tennessee 4-H - Page              173     169
   67  Sherry Klug                     Virginia 4-H Team A               173     179
   68  Isabel Melton                   Tennessee 4-H - Page              173     185
   69  Lexie George                    Virginia 4-H Team B               172     188
   70  Sierra Wimer                    Virginia 4-H Team A               172     193
   71  Drew McGraw                     PA 4-H Team 2                     171     176
   72  Taylor Nicholls                 Minnesota 4-H - Anoka/Jackson     171     189
   73  Lillian O'Bringer               Indiana 4-H - LaPorte County      171     190
   74  Audrey Price                    Indiana FFA - Central Noble       171     193
   75  Josiah Benjamin                 Georgia 4-H                       170     170
   76  Sydney Derwent                  Ohio 4-H Team White               170     184
   77  Blaire Aschenbrenner            Minnesota 4-H - Nicollet Count    170     185
   78  Kayden Dale                     Indiana 4-H - Dekalb County       170     187
   79  Kylie Simpson                   Ohio 4-H Team White               170     194
   80  Caylijo Giard                   Idaho 4-H - Bonners County        169     179
   81  Jocelyn Wyatt                   Ohio 4-H Team Green               169     192
   82  Whitney McGlothlin              Ohio 4-H Team White               167     154
   83  Holly Mitchell                  Michigan 4-H                      167     183
   84  Channing Hardy                  Virginia 4-H Team B               167     186
   85  Amaiya Rice                     Idaho 4-H - Jefferson County      166     118
   86  Renee Johnson                   Ohio 4-H Team White               166     190
   87  Ereka Kaat                      WI 4-H - Sheboygan County Team    166     192
   88  Molly Harness                   IN QH Team 2                      165     184
   89  Alison Ostrich                  PA 4-H Team 1                     165     191
   90  Brodey Dice                     Indiana FFA - Central Noble       164     173
   91  Ashlynn Kimmy                   PA 4-H Team 2                     164     180
   92  Riley Karcher                   Ohio FFA - Marysville OHP         163     185
   93  Shelby Orgeenc                  WI 4-H - Sheboygan County Team    163     188
   94  Jack Albano                     Indiana 4-H - LaPorte County      162     184
   95  Emily Harness                   IN QH Team 2                      162     189
   96  Andersen Rightmyer              Tennessee 4-H - Page              162     193
   97  Lilly Bayles                    Michigan 4-H                      161     155
   98  Kennedy Cardillo                Colorado FFA - Weld Central       161     175
   99  Brody Kerns                     Ohio FFA - Marysville OHP         161     191
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  100  Mariana Hill                    Minnesota 4-H - Anoka/Jackson     160     174
  101  Lilly Shortall                  Minnesota 4-H - Nicollet Count    160     177
  102  Danika Kaat                     WI 4-H - Sheboygan County Team    160     185
  103  Abigail Schickendanz            Idaho 4-H - Bonners County        159     158
  104  Haley Poynor                    Tennessee 4-H - Page 2            159     172
  105  Hennelly Gavin                  South Carolina 4-H                159     191
  106  Taylor Ailport                  Idaho 4-H - Bonners County        159     195
  107  Callie Finnegan                 Ohio 4-H Team Green               158
  108  Gretchen Gautz                  Michigan 4-H                      157
  109  Analia Ruby                     Minnesota 4-H - Anoka/Jackson     156     163
  110  Addisyn Shull                   Indiana 4-H - Dekalb County       156     186
  111  Madilyn Burket                  PA 4-H Team 1                     156     188
  112  Madison Anderson                PA 4-H Team 2                     156     193
  113  Charlotte Struffert             Minnesota 4-H - Anoka/Jackson     155     163
  114  Sawyer Holt                     Ohio FFA - Marysville OHP         155     176
  115  Ana Stoffregen                  Minnesota 4-H - Nicollet Count    155     191
  116  Taylor Oust                     WI 4-H - Iowa County Team A       155     193
  117  Claire Lummus                   Georgia 4-H                       154
  118  June Spurley                    WI 4-H - Iowa County Team A       153
  119  Jana Swansen                    Wisconsin FFA - Chippewa Falls    152     176
  120  Thalia Diaz                     TX 4-H McLennan County            152     184
  121  Baylee Hash                     Missouri FFA                      150
  122  Anastyn Perez                   Colorado FFA - Weld Central       149     193    723
  123  McKenzie Karcher                Ohio FFA - Marysville OHP         149     193    710
  124  Kristina Vinger                 WI 4-H - Iowa County Team A       148     175
  125  Addison Crytzer                 PA 4-H Team 1                     148     178
  126  Cadence Osieczonek              WI 4-H - Sheboygan County Team    145
  127  Hudson Friend                   PA 4-H Team 1                     144
  128  Sarah Shortall                  Minnesota 4-H - Nicollet Count    141
  129  Addison Hanley                  TX Paint Horse Club               138
  130  Makenah Allred                  NCQHA                             131
  131  Audrey Koehn                    Colorado FFA - Weld Central       128
  132  Josie Roberson                  Georgia 4-H                        80     160
  133  Morgan Wallace-Wells            Ohio 4-H Team Green                80     165
  134  Prissy McGuire                  Georgia 4-H                        80     188
  135  Charlotte Goodman               Colorado FFA - Weld Central        62
  136  Clara Chambers                  Indiana 4-H - LaPorte County       40
  137  Grace Callan                    TX 4-H McLennan County              0       0      0
  138  xxx                             NCQHA                               0       0      0
  139  xxx                             NCQHA                               0       0      0
  140  xxx                             Virginia 4-H Team B                 0       0      0
  141  xxx                             WI 4-H - Iowa County Team A         0       0      0
  142  xxx                             IN QH Team 2                        0       0      0
  143  xxx                             IN QH Team 2                        0       0      0
  144  xxx                             Michigan 4-H                        0       0      0
  145  xxx                             Oklahoma Pinto Horse Associati      0       0      0
  146  xxx                             Oklahoma Pinto Horse Associati      0       0      0
  147  xxx                             Oklahoma Pinto Horse Associati      0       0      0
  148  xxx                             Missouri FFA                        0       0      0
  149  xxx                             Missouri FFA                        0       0      0
  150  xxx                             Tennessee 4-H - Page 2              0       0      0
  151  xxx                             Tennessee 4-H - Page 2              0       0      0
  152  xxx                             Tennessee 4-H - Page 2              0       0      0
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2025 QHC YOUTH         October 15, 2025
YOUTH - Printed Thu Oct 16 13:08:21 2025

High Individual Overall 

Place  Contestant Name                 Team Name                       Score    Tie Breakers
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
    1  Bryleigh Colbert                NCQHA                             773
    2  Sophie Lancaster                Oklahoma FFA - Wagoner            771
    3  Muireann Benn Rothstein         Colorado 4-H - El Paso County     770     194
    4  Abigail Wicker                  Tennessee FFA Team 1              770     188
    5  Kaleb Gramsch                   Colorado 4-H - El Paso County     770     187
    6  Camryn Barton                   TX QHYA                           769     190
    7  Zoey Lovelace                   NC 4-H                            769     186
    8  Macyn Olson                     Oklahoma Pinto Horse Associati    768     194
    9  Mattea McQueen                  Colorado 4-H - Boulder County     768     185
   10  Grace Fry                       TX QHYA                           764
   11  Grayci Collard                  Tennessee FFA Team 1              762     185
   12  Kaleb Dorr                      Oklahoma FFA - Wagoner            762     183
   13  Isla Anderson                   Colorado 4-H - El Paso County     761
   14  Savannah Hawley                 IN QH Team 1                      760     190
   15  Clara DeSouza                   Colorado 4-H - Boulder County     760     187
   16  Rhiannon McDermid               Colorado 4-H - Boulder County     759     190    190
   17  Ava Fry                         TX QHYA                           759     190    194
   18  Kaylee Scott                    TX QHYA                           759     186    188
   19  Grace Spooner                   Tennessee FFA Team 1              759     186    189
   20  Halle Nicholes                  Idaho 4-H - Jefferson County      758
   21  Addison Kennedy                 Oklahoma FFA - Wagoner            757     182
   22  Audrey Price                    Indiana FFA - Central Noble       757     171
   23  Hadleigh Davis                  Oklahoma FFA - Wagoner            756     189
   24  Olivia Lehrman                  Indiana 4-H - Dekalb County       756     182
   25  Annabelle Ewing                 PA 4-H Team 2                     756     180
   26  Lexi Vrabec                     Colorado 4-H - El Paso County     754     184
   27  Audrey Wright                   Colorado 4-H - Boulder County     754     179    187
   28  Keylee Harris                   Idaho 4-H - Jefferson County      754     179    190
   29  Hadley Hemphill                 TX Paint Horse Club               753
   30  Kinely Johnson                  NC 4-H                            752
   31  Kaylee Rocha                    Tennessee FFA Team 1              751
   32  Malachi Scates                  Lincoln FFA                       749     189
   33  Addison Major                   TN FFA Team 2                     749     178
   34  Sydney Petilo                   TX Paint Horse Club               747     185
   35  Jordan Davis                    TN FFA Team 2                     747     180
   36  Kalli Smith                     Idaho 4-H - Jefferson County      745
   37  Kyanne Bailey                   Indiana FFA - Central Noble       744     181
   38  Lylli Kelley                    Ohio 4-H Team Green               744     174
   39  Kylie Simpson                   Ohio 4-H Team White               743
   40  Cassie Roush                    IN QH Team 1                      741     177
   41  Sierra Wimer                    Virginia 4-H Team A               741     172
   42  Paili Doyle                     Tennessee 4-H - Page              740     176
   43  Riley Webster                   South Carolina 4-H                740     174
   44  Taylor Nicholls                 Minnesota 4-H - Anoka/Jackson     740     171
   45  Caitlyn Heisler                 Indiana 4-H - Dekalb County       739     184
   46  Bailey Wormstadt                TX 4-H McLennan County            739     178
   47  Clara Eaton                     TX 4-H McLennan County            738     179
   48  Piper Allen                     TN FFA Team 2                     738     177
   49  Jocelyn Wyatt                   Ohio 4-H Team Green               737
   50  Kayden Dale                     Indiana 4-H - Dekalb County       736
   51  Chloe Raley                     Missouri FFA                      735     180
   52  Renee Johnson                   Ohio 4-H Team White               735     166
   53  Brant Morgan                    Indiana FFA - Central Noble       734     178
   54  Addy Brown                      TN FFA Team 2                     734     177
   55  Sydney Derwent                  Ohio 4-H Team White               734     170
   56  Lexie George                    Virginia 4-H Team B               733
   57  Emily Harness                   IN QH Team 2                      730
   58  Isabel Melton                   Tennessee 4-H - Page              729     173
   59  Taylor Oust                     WI 4-H - Iowa County Team A       729     155
   60  Layton Duddiy                   Virginia 4-H Team B               728     175
   61  Hennelly Gavin                  South Carolina 4-H                728     159    191
   62  Taylor Ailport                  Idaho 4-H - Bonners County        728     159    195
   63  Adin Daren                      IN QH Team 1                      727     186
   64  Drew McGraw                     PA 4-H Team 2                     727     171
   65  Brody Kerns                     Ohio FFA - Marysville OHP         727     161
   66  Campbell Cox                    South Carolina 4-H                726     177
   67  Alison Ostrich                  PA 4-H Team 1                     726     165
   68  Madison Anderson                PA 4-H Team 2                     726     156
   69  Charli Williams                 NC 4-H                            725     185
   70  Tyler Barnhart                  Lincoln FFA                       725     174
   71  Ethan Hendrix                   TX Paint Horse Club               724     186
   72  Nora Guseilla                   IN QH Team 1                      724     181
   73  Anastyn Perez                   Colorado FFA - Weld Central       723
   74  Natalie Sprinkle                South Carolina 4-H                722     176
   75  Blaire Aschenbrenner            Minnesota 4-H - Nicollet Count    722     170
   76  Ana Stoffregen                  Minnesota 4-H - Nicollet Count    722     155
   77  Riley Karcher                   Ohio FFA - Marysville OHP         720
   78  Abigail Massie                  Virginia 4-H Team A               719     179
   79  Ereka Kaat                      WI 4-H - Sheboygan County Team    719     166
   80  Molly Harness                   IN QH Team 2                      717
   81  Colton Moye                     Virginia 4-H Team A               716
   82  Mia Clement                     Tennessee 4-H - Page              715
   83  Shelby Orgeenc                  WI 4-H - Sheboygan County Team    714     163
   84  Jack Albano                     Indiana 4-H - LaPorte County      714     162
   85  Caylijo Giard                   Idaho 4-H - Bonners County        713     169
   86  Holly Mitchell                  Michigan 4-H                      713     167
   87  Addisyn Shull                   Indiana 4-H - Dekalb County       713     156
   88  Claire Stokes                   Lincoln FFA                       712     178
   89  Lillian O'Bringer               Indiana 4-H - LaPorte County      712     171
   90  Ashlynn Kimmy                   PA 4-H Team 2                     712     164
   91  Baylee Hash                     Missouri FFA                      712     150
   92  Lydia Patterson                 Idaho 4-H - Bonners County        710     181
   93  McKenzie Karcher                Ohio FFA - Marysville OHP         710     149
   94  Bailey Hering                   Indiana 4-H - LaPorte County      707
   95  Channing Hardy                  Virginia 4-H Team B               706     167
   96  Madilyn Burket                  PA 4-H Team 1                     706     156
   97  Thalia Diaz                     TX 4-H McLennan County            705     152
   98  Addison Crytzer                 PA 4-H Team 1                     705     148
   99  Lilly Shortall                  Minnesota 4-H - Nicollet Count    704
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High Individual Overall 

Place  Contestant Name                 Team Name                       Score    Tie Breakers
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  100  Andersen Rightmyer              Tennessee 4-H - Page              703
  101  Kennedy Cardillo                Colorado FFA - Weld Central       702
  102  Gretchen Gautz                  Michigan 4-H                      701
  103  Haley Poynor                    Tennessee 4-H - Page 2            700
  104  Elliana Swoboda                 Wisconsin FFA - Chippewa Falls    699
  105  Kristina Vinger                 WI 4-H - Iowa County Team A       696     148
  106  Addison Hanley                  TX Paint Horse Club               696     138
  107  Allison Widiker                 Wisconsin FFA - Chippewa Falls    693
  108  Lilly Bayles                    Michigan 4-H                      692
  109  Brodey Dice                     Indiana FFA - Central Noble       691
  110  Addison Taylor                  NC 4-H                            690     177
  111  Callie Finnegan                 Ohio 4-H Team Green               690     158
  112  Josiah Benjamin                 Georgia 4-H                       688     170
  113  June Spurley                    WI 4-H - Iowa County Team A       688     153
  114  Sherry Klug                     Virginia 4-H Team A               685     173
  115  Jana Swansen                    Wisconsin FFA - Chippewa Falls    685     152
  116  Hudson Friend                   PA 4-H Team 1                     684
  117  Taylor Geissler                 Wisconsin FFA - Chippewa Falls    683
  118  Mariana Hill                    Minnesota 4-H - Anoka/Jackson     682
  119  Makenah Allred                  NCQHA                             681
  120  Sawyer Holt                     Ohio FFA - Marysville OHP         679
  121  Danika Kaat                     WI 4-H - Sheboygan County Team    678
  122  Sarah Shortall                  Minnesota 4-H - Nicollet Count    677
  123  Amaiya Rice                     Idaho 4-H - Jefferson County      673     166
  124  Analia Ruby                     Minnesota 4-H - Anoka/Jackson     673     156
  125  Colten Hamrick                  Lincoln FFA                       667
  126  Whitney McGlothlin              Ohio 4-H Team White               666
  127  Audrey Koehn                    Colorado FFA - Weld Central       664
  128  Cadence Osieczonek              WI 4-H - Sheboygan County Team    660
  129  Abigail Schickendanz            Idaho 4-H - Bonners County        658
  130  Charlotte Struffert             Minnesota 4-H - Anoka/Jackson     652     155
  131  Claire Lummus                   Georgia 4-H                       652     154
  132  Prissy McGuire                  Georgia 4-H                       632
  133  Morgan Wallace-Wells            Ohio 4-H Team Green               593      80
  134  Charlotte Goodman               Colorado FFA - Weld Central       593      62
  135  Josie Roberson                  Georgia 4-H                       584
  136  Clara Chambers                  Indiana 4-H - LaPorte County      570
  137  Grace Callan                    TX 4-H McLennan County              0       0      0
  138  xxx                             WI 4-H - Iowa County Team A         0       0      0
  139  xxx                             NCQHA                               0       0      0
  140  xxx                             NCQHA                               0       0      0
  141  xxx                             IN QH Team 2                        0       0      0
  142  xxx                             Virginia 4-H Team B                 0       0      0
  143  xxx                             IN QH Team 2                        0       0      0
  144  xxx                             Michigan 4-H                        0       0      0
  145  xxx                             Oklahoma Pinto Horse Associati      0       0      0
  146  xxx                             Oklahoma Pinto Horse Associati      0       0      0
  147  xxx                             Oklahoma Pinto Horse Associati      0       0      0
  148  xxx                             Missouri FFA                        0       0      0
  149  xxx                             Missouri FFA                        0       0      0
  150  xxx                             Tennessee 4-H - Page 2              0       0      0
  151  xxx                             Tennessee 4-H - Page 2              0       0      0
  152  xxx                             Tennessee 4-H - Page 2              0       0      0
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                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  206 Clara DeSouza        49 49 45 43 45 137  94   231| 49 49 48 44 49 49 48 49 50 45 49 436  93   529|  573  187   760
  207 Rhiannon McDermid    49 48 49 43 44 141  92   233| 37 48 49 47 49 49 50 49 50 49 49 428  98   526|  569  190   759
  208 Mattea McQueen       50 46 46 43 45 139  91   230| 49 49 47 50 50 50 50 49 50 47 47 444  94   538|  583  185   768
  209 Audrey Wright        50 46 44 43 43 137  89   226| 49 44 45 48 50 50 47 50 50 45 50 438  90   528|  575  179   754
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Colorado 4-H - Boulder                 554 366   920                                  1746 375  2121  2300  741  3041

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  176 Isla Anderson        49 46 49 48 47 146  93   239| 49 50 49 50 39 48 47 46 50 47 47 426  96   522|  572  189   761
  177 Muireann Benn Rothst 45 45 46 48 49 139  94   233| 47 50 50 47 49 49 50 48 50 50 47 437 100   537|  576  194   770
  178 Lexi Vrabec          45 44 49 48 47 142  91   233| 49 49 49 47 49 50 50 37 50 44 47 428  93   521|  570  184   754
  179 Kaleb Gramsch        49 46 46 48 46 143  92   235| 49 50 45 47 49 49 47 49 50 50 50 440  95   535|  583  187   770
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Colorado 4-H - El Paso                 570 370   940                                  1731 384  2115  2301  754  3055

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  126 Kennedy Cardillo     40 41 44 36 40 120  81   201| 49 49 37 47 47 49 48 32 50 43 50 421  80   501|  541  161   702
  127 Charlotte Goodman    49  0 45 41 37 135  37   172| 49 38 25 30 47 41 47 49 46  0 49 396  25   421|  531   62   593
  128 Audrey Koehn         49 28 39 41 27 129  55   184| 46 45 40 48 50 46 41 34 50 33 47 407  73   480|  536  128   664
  129 Anastyn Perez        50 40 44 47 28 141  68   209| 50 46 40 47 46 49 47 49 50 41 49 433  81   514|  574  149   723
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Colorado FFA - Weld Cen                525 241   766                                  1657 259  1916  2182  500  2682

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  216 Claire Lummus        45 40 46 39 40 130  80   210| 49 48 36 34 46 46 45  0 50 38 50 368  74   442|  498  154   652
  217 Josiah Benjamin      41 44 45 48 43 134  87   221| 47 43 43 47 48 48 30 34 38 40 49 384  83   467|  518  170   688
  218 Prissy McGuire       46 20 46 47 20 139  40   179| 44 49 20 50 46 49 48 37 46 20 44 413  40   453|  552   80   632
  219 Josie Roberson       30 20 44 41 20 115  40   155| 41 39 20 42 39 45 38 45 50 20 50 389  40   429|  504   80   584
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Georgia 4-H                            518 247   765                                  1554 237  1791  2072  484  2556

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  221 Savannah Hawley      49 47 46 48 48 143  95   238| 49 50 49 48 47 48 48 40 50 46 47 427  95   522|  570  190   760
  222 Adin Daren           50 44 39 48 47 137  91   228| 47 45 48 43 42 50 48 32 50 47 47 404  95   499|  541  186   727
  223 Nora Guseilla        44 44 44 43 44 131  88   219| 49 50 47 50 38 42 41 49 46 46 47 412  93   505|  543  181   724
  224 Cassie Roush         49 45 49 40 43 138  88   226| 49 44 44 48 42 44 50 50 50 45 49 426  89   515|  564  177   741
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   IN QH Team 1                           549 362   911                                  1669 372  2041  2218  734  2952

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  226 Emily Harness        49 43 50 48 42 147  85   232| 50 46 35 50 49 48 47 38 46 42 47 421  77   498|  568  162   730
  227 Molly Harness        41 41 44 48 42 133  83   216| 49 49 40 45 47 49 41 46 46 42 47 419  82   501|  552  165   717
  228 xxx                   0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|    0    0     0
  229 xxx                   0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|    0    0     0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   IN QH Team 2                           280 168   448                                   840 159   999  1120  327  1447

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  201 Lydia Patterson      49 45 44 48 44 141  89   230| 49 50 47 35 49 46 26 34 50 45 49 388  92   480|  529  181   710
  202 Taylor Ailport       49 40 45 47 40 141  80   221| 49 49 39 33 49 49 50 49 50 40 50 428  79   507|  569  159   728
  203 Caylijo Giard        40 44 46 49 45 135  89   224| 50 40 37 50 49 46 47 32 50 43 45 409  80   489|  544  169   713
  204 Abigail Schickendanz 26 40 44 36 42 106  82   188| 49 50 36 40 44 42 45 32 46 41 45 393  77   470|  499  159   658
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Idaho 4-H - Bonners Cou                523 340   863                                  1618 328  1946  2141  668  2809

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  196 Keylee Harris        45 44 49 50 48 144  92   236| 44 45 43 50 49 50 47 49 50 44 47 431  87   518|  575  179   754
  197 Kalli Smith          47 44 44 43 44 134  88   222| 49 50 46 47 49 50 50 46 46 44 46 433  90   523|  567  178   745
  198 Halle Nicholes       50 46 46 48 47 144  93   237| 49 48 44 47 47 50 47 45 50 44 50 433  88   521|  577  181   758
  199 Amaiya Rice          35 41 46 37 40 118  81   199| 49  0 43 50 50 48 48 49 46 42 49 389  85   474|  507  166   673
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Idaho 4-H - Jefferson C                540 354   894                                  1686 350  2036  2226  704  2930

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
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-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  181 Addisyn Shull        49 42 49 43 42 141  84   225| 49 48 35 50 38 49 50 37 46 37 49 416  72   488|  557  156   713
  182 Caitlyn Heisler      50 46 46 47 47 143  93   236| 49 49 46 48 49 50 31 46 50 45 40 412  91   503|  555  184   739
  183 Olivia Lehrman       49 45 46 48 45 143  90   233| 49 45 46 47 49 42 50 50 50 46 49 431  92   523|  574  182   756
  184 Kayden Dale          45 43 44 43 41 132  84   216| 44 49 44 50 46 49 47 50 50 42 49 434  86   520|  566  170   736
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Indiana 4-H - Dekalb Co                559 351   910                                  1693 341  2034  2252  692  2944

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  241 Jack Albano          42 36 44 48 40 134  76   210| 40 48 43 50 49 42 47 49 46 43 47 418  86   504|  552  162   714
  242 Bailey Hering        47 43 50 40 41 137  84   221| 49 49 45 45 46 49 26 48 46 45 38 396  90   486|  533  174   707
  243 Lillian O'Bringer    43 39 39 49 45 131  84   215| 49 48 40 35 49 50 38 44 50 47 47 410  87   497|  541  171   712
  244 Clara Chambers       34  0 48 45  0 127   0   127| 49 45  0 35 50 45 50 50 50 40 29 403  40   443|  530   40   570
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Indiana 4-H - LaPorte C                529 244   773                                  1627 303  1930  2156  547  2703

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  186 Kyanne Bailey        49 47 45 48 44 142  91   233| 49 50 44 42 42 49 50 40 50 46 49 421  90   511|  563  181   744
  187 Audrey Price         49 43 49 48 41 146  84   230| 49 50 46 50 49 49 47 50 46 41 50 440  87   527|  586  171   757
  188 Brant Morgan         45 44 44 43 46 132  90   222| 49 48 45 35 50 49 50 44 50 43 49 424  88   512|  556  178   734
  189 Brodey Dice          41 41 45 49 43 135  84   219| 50 45 40 38 44 49 41 38 38 40 49 392  80   472|  527  164   691
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Indiana FFA - Central N                555 349   904                                  1677 345  2022  2232  694  2926

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  146 Malachi Scates       49 45 44 48 48 141  93   234| 49 48 46 50 47 49 37 46 50 50 43 419  96   515|  560  189   749
  147 Colten Hamrick       42 43 44  0 43  86  86   172| 49 45 45 42 50 42 47 46 46 44 39 406  89   495|  492  175   667
  148 Claire Stokes        30 43 44 48 46 122  89   211| 49 50 43 47 50 46 41 34 46 46 49 412  89   501|  534  178   712
  149 Tyler Barnhart       50 44 42 49 46 141  90   231| 49 45 43 50 47 48 31 41 50 41 49 410  84   494|  551  174   725
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Lincoln FFA                            490 358   848                                  1647 358  2005  2137  716  2853

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  271 Gretchen Gautz       44 40 46 47 41 137  81   218| 49 45 38 33 50 40 47 46 50 38 47 407  76   483|  544  157   701
  272 Holly Mitchell       45 44 46 49 44 140  88   228| 49 43 40 43 38 48 48 44 46 39 47 406  79   485|  546  167   713
  273 Lilly Bayles         32 39 46 49 44 127  83   210| 49 36 40 50 49 48 41 44 38 38 49 404  78   482|  531  161   692
  274 xxx                   0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|    0    0     0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Michigan 4-H                           404 252   656                                  1217 233  1450  1621  485  2106

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  266 Taylor Nicholls      43 43 48 48 44 139  87   226| 49 48 44 42 46 49 50 49 50 40 47 430  84   514|  569  171   740
  267 Mariana Hill         42 40 46 45 40 133  80   213| 49 49 40 48 38 37 45 38 38 40 47 389  80   469|  522  160   682
  268 Charlotte Struffert  35 39 44 47 43 126  82   208| 44 38 41 37 44 49 48 37 43 32 31 371  73   444|  497  155   652
  269 Analia Ruby          34 43 46 29 27 109  70   179| 44 50 44 47 47 49 45 37 50 42 39 408  86   494|  517  156   673
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Minnesota 4-H - Anoka/J                507 319   826                                  1598 323  1921  2105  642  2747

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  211 Ana Stoffregen       46 38 39 50 43 135  81   216| 49 45 35 47 48 49 47 50 50 39 47 432  74   506|  567  155   722
  212 Sarah Shortall       50 36 47 37 36 134  72   206| 49 50 35 47 47 48 38 29 50 34 44 402  69   471|  536  141   677
  213 Lilly Shortall       33 39 48 50 40 131  79   210| 49 48 39 42 49 49 41 44 46 42 45 413  81   494|  544  160   704
  214 Blaire Aschenbrenner 45 42 31 50 43 126  85   211| 49 44 44 47 50 41 50 50 46 41 49 426  85   511|  552  170   722
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Minnesota 4-H - Nicolle                526 317   843                                  1673 309  1982  2199  626  2825

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  281 Chloe Raley          49 45 50 47 45 146  90   236| 49 44 46 35 49 49 40 46 50 44 47 409  90   499|  555  180   735
  282 Baylee Hash          50 44 44 48 43 142  87   229| 44 49 19 47 50 44 50 41 46 44 49 420  63   483|  562  150   712
  283 xxx                   0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|    0    0     0
  284 xxx                   0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|    0    0     0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Missouri FFA                           288 177   465                                   829 153   982  1117  330  1447

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  156 Charli Williams      49 45 50 47 45 146  90   236| 49 45 49 50 49 44 31 41 50 46 35 394  95   489|  540  185   725
  157 Kinely Johnson       41 44 46 48 49 135  93   228| 49 50 49 43 47 49 41 49 50 48 49 427  97   524|  562  190   752
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  158 Zoey Lovelace        45 45 46 48 46 139  91   230| 49 50 49 47 50 50 50 48 50 46 50 444  95   539|  583  186   769
  159 Addison Taylor       49 45 44 43 45 136  90   226| 49 50 45 48 50 40 41  0 50 42 49 377  87   464|  513  177   690
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   NC 4-H                                 556 364   920                                  1642 374  2016  2198  738  2936

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  151 Bryleigh Colbert     49 48 49 48 49 146  97   243| 49 49 50 42 49 49 50 44 50 48 50 432  98   530|  578  195   773
  152 Makenah Allred       50 44 34 48 37 132  81   213| 49 44 25 43 49 49 41 49 50 25 44 418  50   468|  550  131   681
  153 xxx                   0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|    0    0     0
  154 xxx                   0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|    0    0     0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   NCQHA                                  278 178   456                                   850 148   998  1128  326  1454

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  166 Callie Finnegan      47 43 39 40 40 126  83   209| 44 49 37 35 47 48 45 41 50 38 47 406  75   481|  532  158   690
  167 Morgan Wallace-Wells 25 20 45 49 20 119  40   159| 47 45 20 29 48 49 33 50 46 20 47 394  40   434|  513   80   593
  168 Jocelyn Wyatt        49 43 45 47 42 141  85   226| 49 50 45 47 49 44 47 48 46 39 47 427  84   511|  568  169   737
  169 Lylli Kelley         50 42 46 47 44 143  86   229| 44 45 44 48 50 49 47 49 50 44 45 427  88   515|  570  174   744
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Ohio 4-H Team Green                    529 294   823                                  1654 287  1941  2183  581  2764

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  171 Kylie Simpson        45 43 49 49 43 143  86   229| 49 50 45 42 47 48 45 49 50 39 50 430  84   514|  573  170   743
  172 Renee Johnson        47 42 49 43 40 139  82   221| 49 50 41 47 49 46 47 45 50 43 47 430  84   514|  569  166   735
  173 Sydney Derwent       50 43 46 40 42 136  85   221| 49 48 44 42 48 48 50 50 46 41 47 428  85   513|  564  170   734
  174 Whitney McGlothlin   28 42 42 30 37 100  79   179| 49 50 45 42 44 50 43 29 46 43 46 399  88   487|  499  167   666
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Ohio 4-H Team White                    518 332   850                                  1687 341  2028  2205  673  2878

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  261 McKenzie Karcher     50 39 46 48 42 144  81   225| 49 49 37 40 42 46 50 48 46 31 47 417  68   485|  561  149   710
  262 Riley Karcher        49 40 46 41 40 136  80   216| 49 49 44 47 50 50 47 37 46 39 46 421  83   504|  557  163   720
  263 Brody Kerns          46 41 44 47 42 137  83   220| 49 48 38 50 48 46 47 44 50 40 47 429  78   507|  566  161   727
  264 Sawyer Holt          46 39 31 41 38 118  77   195| 40 43 40 50 44 38 47 49 46 38 49 406  78   484|  524  155   679
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Ohio FFA - Marysville O                535 321   856                                  1673 307  1980  2208  628  2836

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  231 Addison Kennedy      49 47 46 47 46 142  93   235| 49 50 45 50 42 49 50 44 50 44 49 433  89   522|  575  182   757
  232 Kaleb Dorr           49 47 45 48 48 142  95   237| 49 48 43 47 48 50 50 48 50 45 47 437  88   525|  579  183   762
  233 Hadleigh Davis       49 49 46 43 47 138  96   234| 49 49 46 47 50 49 41 49 46 47 49 429  93   522|  567  189   756
  234 Sophie Lancaster     49 48 44 48 47 141  95   236| 49 50 48 50 48 50 50 46 50 44 50 443  92   535|  584  187   771
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Oklahoma FFA - Wagoner                 563 379   942                                  1742 362  2104  2305  741  3046

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  276 Macyn Olson          50 49 48 50 50 148  99   247| 49 50 50 47 41 50 41 49 50 45 49 426  95   521|  574  194   768
  277 xxx                   0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|    0    0     0
  278 xxx                   0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|    0    0     0
  279 xxx                   0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|    0    0     0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Oklahoma Pinto Horse As                148  99   247                                   426  95   521   574  194   768

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  111 Madilyn Burket       40 43 50 48 39 138  82   220| 46 50 38 42 46 50 47 50 50 36 31 412  74   486|  550  156   706
  112 Addison Crytzer      40 38 45 43 39 128  77   205| 49 45 37 44 50 48 47 49 50 34 47 429  71   500|  557  148   705
  113 Hudson Friend        50 35 46 41 40 137  75   212| 47 39 33 50 46 45 37 44 46 36 49 403  69   472|  540  144   684
  114 Alison Ostrich       45 42 49 47 40 141  82   223| 49 49 43 47 46 44 48 38 50 40 49 420  83   503|  561  165   726
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   PA 4-H Team 1                          544 316   860                                  1664 297  1961  2208  613  2821

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  131 Madison Anderson     50 38 44 47 40 141  78   219| 49 46 38 42 46 48 48 50 50 40 50 429  78   507|  570  156   726
  132 Annabelle Ewing      49 45 45 48 45 142  90   232| 49 50 44 45 49 49 47 45 50 46 50 434  90   524|  576  180   756
  133 Ashlynn Kimmy        46 42 38 40 41 124  83   207| 44 48 39 50 47 50 48 44 46 42 47 424  81   505|  548  164   712
  134 Drew McGraw          41 41 38 37 42 116  83   199| 49 48 45 50 49 48 50 49 50 43 47 440  88   528|  556  171   727
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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   PA 4-H Team 2                          523 334   857                                  1727 337  2064  2250  671  2921

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  106 Natalie Sprinkle     50 44 46 48 45 144  89   233| 49 45 41 47 35 48 41 44 46 46 47 402  87   489|  546  176   722
  107 Riley Webster        44 42 47 50 44 141  86   227| 49 45 48 48 49 49 50 40 46 40 49 425  88   513|  566  174   740
  108 Campbell Cox         41 43 44 47 44 132  87   219| 50 48 45 45 41 49 50 48 46 45 40 417  90   507|  549  177   726
  109 Hennelly Gavin       49 45 44 48 46 141  91   232| 49 48 34 50 47 45 47 49 46 34 47 428  68   496|  569  159   728
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   South Carolina 4-H                     558 353   911                                  1672 333  2005  2230  686  2916

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  236 Piper Allen          40 44 47 49 46 136  90   226| 49 49 42 42 47 46 48 44 50 45 50 425  87   512|  561  177   738
  237 Jordan Davis         50 43 48 41 44 139  87   226| 44 46 47 50 50 49 45 45 50 46 49 428  93   521|  567  180   747
  238 Addy Brown           50 45 44 47 43 141  88   229| 49 49 44 47 48 44 48 32 50 45 49 416  89   505|  557  177   734
  239 Addison Major        49 45 46 43 43 138  88   226| 49 44 46 50 50 50 47 44 50 44 49 433  90   523|  571  178   749
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   TN FFA Team 2                          554 353   907                                  1702 359  2061  2256  712  2968

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  101 Clara Eaton          49 45 49 48 47 146  92   238| 49 48 45 48 41 49 41 45 46 42 46 413  87   500|  559  179   738
  102 Thalia Diaz          43 38 44 43 38 130  76   206| 50 48 37 42 42 42 50 49 50 39 50 423  76   499|  553  152   705
  103 Bailey Wormstadt     50 46 44 47 45 141  91   232| 41 48 42 45 49 48 45 45 50 45 49 420  87   507|  561  178   739
  104 Grace Callan          0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|    0    0     0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   TX 4-H McLennan County                 417 259   676                                  1256 250  1506  1673  509  2182

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  246 Addison Hanley       49 44 46 48 44 143  88   231| 41 49 35 42 48 50 48 44 46 15 47 415  50   465|  558  138   696
  247 Sydney Petilo        44 45 44 48 44 136  89   225| 44 50 48 50 39 49 47 48 50 48 49 426  96   522|  562  185   747
  248 Hadley Hemphill      46 45 46 43 46 135  91   226| 49 50 49 47 41 50 48 50 50 46 47 432  95   527|  567  186   753
  249 Ethan Hendrix        45 45 46 48 47 139  92   231| 44 50 48 29 50 49 37 40 50 46 50 399  94   493|  538  186   724
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   TX Paint Horse Club                    553 360   913                                  1672 335  2007  2225  695  2920

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  141 Ava Fry              49 46 48 47 48 144  94   238| 49 48 47 35 49 49 50 48 50 49 47 425  96   521|  569  190   759
  142 Grace Fry            50 49 44 43 45 137  94   231| 49 50 50 42 48 50 50 48 50 49 47 434  99   533|  571  193   764
  143 Kaylee Scott         50 46 46 40 46 136  92   228| 49 48 45 47 49 49 50 48 50 49 47 437  94   531|  573  186   759
  144 Camryn Barton        49 48 49 48 47 146  95   241| 49 48 49 47 49 48 48 49 46 46 49 433  95   528|  579  190   769
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   TX QHYA                                563 375   938                                  1729 384  2113  2292  759  3051

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  161 Andersen Rightmyer   50 44 36 47 45 133  89   222| 50 50 41 47 35 48 48 49 46 32 35 408  73   481|  541  162   703
  162 Paili Doyle          50 42 49 43 44 142  86   228| 49 49 45 47 41 49 50 45 43 45 49 422  90   512|  564  176   740
  163 Isabel Melton        50 45 49 43 44 142  89   231| 49 46 41 47 44 49 41 45 46 43 47 414  84   498|  556  173   729
  164 Mia Clement          32 41 49 43 43 124  84   208| 49 44 44 47 48 49 33 49 50 45 49 418  89   507|  542  173   715
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Tennessee 4-H - Page                   541 348   889                                  1662 336  1998  2203  684  2887

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  286 Haley Poynor         49 46 49 48 43 146  89   235| 50 25 35 33 49 48 47 44 50 35 49 395  70   465|  541  159   700
  287 xxx                   0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|    0    0     0
  288 xxx                   0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|    0    0     0
  289 xxx                   0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|    0    0     0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Tennessee 4-H - Page 2                 146  89   235                                   395  70   465   541  159   700

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  136 Abigail Wicker       49 46 49 50 47 148  93   241| 47 48 50 50 49 48 48 49 46 45 49 434  95   529|  582  188   770
  137 Kaylee Rocha         50 46 49 47 48 146  94   240| 37 50 46 50 48 49 47 40 50 45 49 420  91   511|  566  185   751
  138 Grayci Collard       50 47 45 48 46 143  93   236| 49 48 48 48 50 41 50 49 50 44 49 434  92   526|  577  185   762
  139 Grace Spooner        50 48 44 48 46 142  94   236| 49 45 47 47 49 48 50 50 46 45 47 431  92   523|  573  186   759
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Tennessee FFA Team 1                   579 374   953                                  1719 370  2089  2298  744  3042
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                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  116 Abigail Massie       49 45 46 40 44 135  89   224| 44 45 46 43 46 50 45 37 46 44 49 405  90   495|  540  179   719
  117 Sierra Wimer         49 44 48 48 43 145  87   232| 50 46 44 33 48 49 50 48 50 41 50 424  85   509|  569  172   741
  118 Sherry Klug          47 43 45 49 45 141  88   229| 50 45 45 43  0 50 47 49 38 40 49 371  85   456|  512  173   685
  119 Colton Moye          50 45 44 37 45 131  90   221| 49 45 44 47 48 46 47 34 46 40 49 411  84   495|  542  174   716
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Virginia 4-H Team A                    552 354   906                                  1611 344  1955  2163  698  2861

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  121 Layton Duddiy        44 45 49 48 47 141  92   233| 50 50 44 40 49 50 50 28 46 39 49 412  83   495|  553  175   728
  122 Channing Hardy       49 43 46 47 44 142  87   229| 49 44 41 48 39 49 33 45 46 39 44 397  80   477|  539  167   706
  123 Lexie George         46 44 44 48 45 138  89   227| 50 48 43 40 49 45 50 48 46 40 47 423  83   506|  561  172   733
  124 xxx                   0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|    0    0     0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Virginia 4-H Team B                    421 268   689                                  1232 246  1478  1653  514  2167

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  251 Kristina Vinger      40 35 46 49 39 135  74   209| 49 48 37 50 47 49 48 44 38 37 40 413  74   487|  548  148   696
  252 June Spurley         41 42 46 31 39 118  81   199| 47 45 35 43 49 48 45 45 46 37 49 417  72   489|  535  153   688
  253 Taylor Oust          46 39 45 47 42 138  81   219| 49 50 38 42 50 49 50 49 50 36 47 436  74   510|  574  155   729
  254 xxx                   0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0   0   0     0|    0    0     0
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   WI 4-H - Iowa County Te                391 236   627                                  1266 220  1486  1657  456  2113

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  256 Cadence Osieczonek   44 35 32 39 36 115  71   186| 49 45 36 43 39 48 43 38 46 38 49 400  74   474|  515  145   660
  257 Ereka Kaat           49 43 49 48 41 146  84   230| 47 45 43 42 49 46 33 49 50 39 46 407  82   489|  553  166   719
  258 Danika Kaat          43 39 45 47 40 135  79   214| 50 49 43 50 50  0 42 50 46 38 46 383  81   464|  518  160   678
  259 Shelby Orgeenc       44 40 42 50 43 136  83   219| 49 48 42 47 41 50 50 37 46 38 47 415  80   495|  551  163   714
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   WI 4-H - Sheboygan Coun                532 317   849                                  1605 317  1922  2137  634  2771

                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
  191 Elliana Swoboda      47 44  0 48 45  95  89   184| 49 46 49 35 49 48 48 45 50 47 49 419  96   515|  514  185   699
  192 Jana Swansen         42 39 46 40 39 128  78   206| 44 48 35 30 49 45 48 45 46 39 50 405  74   479|  533  152   685
  193 Allison Widiker       0 44 46 45 43  91  87   178| 44 48 45 50 49 49 47 48 46 43 46 427  88   515|  518  175   693
  194 Taylor Geissler      33 41 45 43 42 121  83   204| 49 49 46 48 38 41 32 37 50 45 44 388  91   479|  509  174   683
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   Wisconsin FFA - Chippew                435 337   772                                  1639 349  1988  2074  686  2760

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                          
                                          Halter       |                                  Performance  |
                           10 RS 11 12 RS  TP  TR  Tot |  1  2 RS  3  4  5  6  7  8 RS  9  TP  TR  Tot |  PLC  RSN  Overall
-------------------------- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --- --- -----| ---- ---- -----
   Average Score           40 38 40 40 38 120  76   196| 43 42 37 40 41 42 41 39 43 37 42 373  74   447|  493  150   643

   Percent 50s             19  0  3  5  1                 9 22  3 21 15 16 24 10 51  2 13               

   Percent 45 and above    62 31 59 58 34                75 77 37 57 69 76 66 54 84 31 78               

   Percent 40 and above    80 74 81 82 77                88 85 66 77 81 88 78 70 86 64 84               
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 
 
         Tabulated by WinJudge       -Page 5 -       visit winjudge.com























































Team Placing

TEAM TOTAL PTS. Rd. Elim. RANK

Blue Ridge Eventing Association 16 N/A 1
North Carolina 4-H 12 8 2

Tennessee 4-H (Marion County) 2 6 3
Colorado 4-H 7 5 4

Illinois 4-H 4 5 5
Minnesota 4-H (Chisago/Kanabec) 4 4 6
South Carolina 4-H - Team Orange 2 4 7

Georgia 4-H 2 4 8
Virginia 4-H 17 3 9

Idaho Quarter Horse Association 7 3 10
Texas 4-H (Johnson County) 1 3 11

Wisconsin 4-H -1 3 12
Pennsylvania 4-H Team 1 7 2 13
Idaho 4-H (Ava County) 4 2 14

Idaho 4-H (Ranchers & Riders) 0 2 15
Pennsylvania 4-H Team 2 -2 2 16

2025 QH Congress Horse Bowl Team Results
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Indiv. Rank

Team Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest score total # of pts. rank
Colorado 4-H Carra Brophy 8 11 1 8 5 27 6.6 11 33 1
Blue Ridge EventingMarybeth Martin 8 8 7 6 7 7 4 7 23 6.75 8 54 2
Minnesota 4-H Lierra Lavalle 8 1 8 5 21 5.5 8 22 3
North Carolina 4-H Hollis Volker 0 7 8 6 -1 1 21 3.5 8 21 4
North Carolina 4-H Kylee Greene 6 3 7 5 3 2 18 4.3333333 7 26 5
Blue Ridge EventingEmma Kate Sazonov 5 3 4 4 7 3 4 1 16 3.875 7 31 6
Blue Ridge EventingEmma Willey 6 5 2 1 3 4 1 2 15 3 6 24 7
Virginia 4-H Eden Farr 3 6 5 14 4.6666667 6 14 8
Tennessee 4-H Kasey Colvin 3 1 4 7 -1 0 14 2.3333333 7 14 9
North Carolina 4-H Megan Montgomery 4 4 4 1 2 5 13 3.3333333 5 20 10
Colorado 4-H Jocelyn Fiegland 5 5 0 3 -1 13 2.4 5 12 11
Virginia 4-H Irelyn Hobbs 2 5 5 12 4 5 12 13
North Carolina 4-H Eva Taylor 1 3 4 3 3 2 10 2.6666667 4 16 14
Illinois 4-H Anna Hessell 5 -1 2 3 2 10 2.2 5 11 15
Colorado 4-H Katie Christopher -1 2 4 4 2 10 2.2 4 11 16
Colorado 4-H Anna Fott 3 -1 4 3 1 10 2 4 10 17
Tennessee 4-H Lucas Jordan 1 0 6 2 2 0 10 1.8333333 6 11 18
Tennessee 4-H Isabella Petty 4 0 2 1 4 0 10 1.8333333 4 11 23
Illinois 4-H Emma Steiger 1 4 5 1 -4 10 1.4 5 7 24
Georgia 4-H Elena Williams 4 1 -1 3 8 1.75 4 7 25
South Carolina 4-H Jenahvieve Harkai 8 -1 -2 1 8 1.5 8 6 26
Blue Ridge EventingSarah Willey 2 2 1 2 0 -1 1 4 8 1.375 4 11 27
Idaho QHA Rylee Morehouse 2 0 5 7 2.3333333 5 7 28
Georgia 4-H Josie Roberson 6 1 0 -1 7 1.5 6 6 29
Illinois 4-H Ruth O'Brien 0 0 2 2 3 7 1.4 3 7 30
Illinois 4-H Madelyn Oltman 5 -2 2 -2 0 7 0.6 5 3 31
Minnesota 4-H Mea Anderson 0 2 4 -1 6 1.25 4 5 32
Wisconsin 4-H Kat Skadahl 4 1 0 5 1.6666667 4 5 33
Virginia 4-H Melina Rochester 0 2 3 5 1.6666667 3 5 34
Idaho QHA Samantha Funke 2 1 2 5 1.6666667 2 5 35

South Carolina 4-H Ruby Warren 4 0 1 0 5 1.25 4 5 36
Minnesota 4-H Osten Black 2 -1 3 0 5 1 3 4 37
Tennessee 4-H Briella Higdon 2 0 1 0 1 2 5 1 2 6 38
Wisconsin 4-H Lilly Black -1 5 0 4 1.3333333 5 4 39
Idaho QHA Evie Wilfinger 3 1 0 4 1.3333333 3 4 40
Georgia 4-H Claire Lummus 1 3 0 0 4 1 3 4 41
Minnesota 4-H Emilia Odell 2 1 0 0 3 0.75 2 3 42
South Carolina 4-H Sophie Stumbo 0 1 2 0 3 0.75 2 3 43
South Carolina 4-H Piper Finneran 0 0 2 1 3 0.75 2 3 44
Idaho QHA Katie Zidek 0 2 0 2 0.6666667 2 2 45
Texas 4-H Gwendolyn Wendler 0 2 0 2 0.6666667 2 2 46
Virginia 4-H Bridgette Thomson 0 2 0 2 0.6666667 2 2 47
Minnesota 4-H Tessa Fjetland 0 2 0 0 2 0.5 2 2 52
North Carolina 4-H Charli Williams 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0.1666667 1 1 53
Wisconsin 4-H Emily Hunter -1 2 -1 0 0 2 0 54
Texas 4-H Osvaldo Arguelles 0 -1 1 0 0 1 0 55
Georgia 4-H Avery Pruett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 56
Georgia 4-H Prissy McGuire 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57
Illinois 4-H Sophia Oltman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 58
Tennessee 4-H Michaella Petty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 59
Texas 4-H Christian Cruz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 60
Texas 4-H Cody Hernandez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61
Texas 4-H Davenly Rasco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62
Wisconsin 4-H Annie Beck -1 0 0 -1 -0.333333 0 -1 63
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Master Scores 

Blue Ridge (VA) Eventing Association
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W W W L W W W W match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Marybeth Martin 8 8 7 6 7 7 4 7 23 6.75 8 54
2 Emma Willey 6 5 2 1 3 4 1 2 15 3 6 24
3 Emma Kate Sazonov 5 3 4 4 7 3 4 1 16 3.875 7 31
4 Sarah Willey 2 2 1 2 0 -1 1 4 8 1.375 4 11
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 5 5 8 5 0 5 5 2
TOTAL 26 23 22 18 17 18 15 16 0 0 0 Team Total: 155

Colorado 4-H (Boulder County)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W W L W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Jocelyn Fiegland 5 5 0 3 -1 13 2.4 5 12
2 Carra Brophy 8 11 1 8 5 27 6.6 11 33
3 Anna Fott 3 -1 4 3 1 10 2 4 10
4 Katie Christopher -1 2 4 4 2 10 2.2 4 11
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 5 6 2 4 0
TOTAL 20 23 11 22 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 83

Georgia 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W W L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Claire Lummus 1 3 0 0 4 1 3 4
2 Elena Williams 4 1 -1 3 8 1.75 4 7
3 Josie Roberson 6 1 0 -1 7 1.5 6 6
4 Avery Pruett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Prissy McGuire 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonus Points 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL 11 5 -1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 17

Idaho QH Association (Saddle Sisters)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Rylee Morehouse 2 0 5 7 2.333333333 5 7
2 Evie Wilfinger 3 1 0 4 1.333333333 3 4
3 Samantha Funke 2 1 2 5 1.666666667 2 5
4 Katie Zidek 0 2 0 2 0.666666667 2 2
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 0 5 0
TOTAL 7 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 23

Idaho 4-H (Ada County)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Sydney Liddell 0 1 #NUM! 0.5 1 1
2 Ava Kingsbury -1 -2 #NUM! -1.5 -1 -3
3 Josie Hohnstein 0 3 #NUM! 1.5 3 3
4 Lyla Romero-Erlanson 0 2 #NUM! 1 2 2
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 0 0
TOTAL -1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 3
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Master Scores 

Idaho 4-H (Ranchers & Riders)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Ruby Beverlin 2 1 #NUM! 1.5 2 3
2 Kaleb Riebe -2 0 #NUM! -1 0 -2
3 Peyton Smith 4 0 #NUM! 2 4 4
4 Syeirah Beverlin 0 -1 #NUM! -0.5 0 -1
5 Alyssa McNees 0 0 #NUM! 0 0 0

Bonus Points 0 0 #NUM! 0 0 0
TOTAL 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 4

Illinois 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W L W W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Anna Hessell 5 -1 2 3 2 10 2.2 5 11
2 Ruth O'Brien 0 0 2 2 3 7 1.4 3 7
3 Madelyn Oltman 5 -2 2 -2 0 7 0.6 5 3
4 Emma Steiger 1 4 5 1 -4 10 1.4 5 7
5 Sophia Oltman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonus Points 5 0 8 3 3 16 3.8 8 19
TOTAL 16 1 19 7 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 47

Minnesota 4-H (Chisago/Kanabec)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W L W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Lierra Lavalle 8 1 8 5 21 5.5 8 22
2 Mea Anderson 0 2 4 -1 6 1.25 4 5
3 Osten Black 2 -1 3 0 5 1 3 4
4 Tessa Fjetland 0 2 0 0 2 0.5 2 2
5 Emilia Odell 2 1 0 0 3 0.75 2 3

Bonus Points 5 3 3 0 11 2.75 5 11
TOTAL 17 8 18 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 47

North Carolina 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W W W W B B L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Kylee Greene 6 3 7 5 3 2 18 4.333333333 7 26
2 Hollis Volker 0 7 8 6 -1 1 21 3.5 8 21
3 Megan Montgomery 4 4 4 1 2 5 13 3.333333333 5 20
4 Eva Taylor 1 3 4 3 3 2 10 2.666666667 4 16
5 Charli Williams 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0.166666667 1 1

Bonus Points 8 11 10 8 5 2 29 7.333333333 11 44
TOTAL 19 29 33 23 0 0 12 12 0 0 0 Team Total: 128

Pennsylvania 4-H Team 1
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Drew McGraw 5 2 #NUM! 3.5 5 7
2 Madison Anderson 5 -1 #NUM! 2 5 4
3 Ashlyn Kimmy -1 -1 #NUM! -1 -1 -2
4 Taylor Mellish 0 4 #NUM! 2 4 4
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0
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Master Scores 

Bonus Points 0 3
TOTAL 9 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 16

Pennsylvania 4-H Team 2
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Riley McGraw -2 -2 #NUM! -2 -2 -4
2 Claire Duncan 4 0 #NUM! 2 4 4
3 Teagan Ballentine 2 0 #NUM! 1 2 2
4 Haylee Blauser 1 0 #NUM! 0.5 1 1
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 2 0
TOTAL 7 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 5

South Carolina 4-H Team Orange
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W L W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Ruby Warren 4 0 1 0 5 1.25 4 5
2 Sophie Stumbo 0 1 2 0 3 0.75 2 3
3 Jenahvieve Harkai 8 -1 -2 1 8 1.5 8 6
4 Piper Finneran 0 0 2 1 3 0.75 2 3
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 0 0 3 0
TOTAL 12 0 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 20

Tennessee 4-H (Marion County)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss W L W W W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Isabella Petty 4 0 2 1 4 0 10 1.833333333 4 11
2 Lucas Jordan 1 0 6 2 2 0 10 1.833333333 6 11
3 Briella Higdon 2 0 1 0 1 2 5 1 2 6
4 Kasey Colvin 3 1 4 7 -1 0 14 2.333333333 7 14
5 Michaella Petty 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonus Points 2 0 5 3 5 0 13 2.5 5 15
TOTAL 12 1 18 13 11 2 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 57

Texas 4-H (Johnson County)
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Osvaldo Arguelles 0 -1 1 0 0 1 0
2 Gwendolyn Wendler 0 2 0 2 0.666666667 2 2
3 Christian Cruz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Cody Hernandez 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Davenly Rasco 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonus Points 0 3 0 3 1 3 3
TOTAL 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 5

Virginia 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Irelyn Hobbs 2 5 5 12 4 5 12
2 Eden Farr 3 6 5 14 4.666666667 6 14
3 Melina Rochester 0 2 3 5 1.666666667 3 5

Page 3



Master Scores 

4 Bridgette Thomson 0 2 0 2 0.666666667 2 2
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 0 10 4
TOTAL 5 25 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 47

Wisconsin 4-H
Member ROUND 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 sum: top 3 avg. score highest total # of
Number Win/Loss L W L match scores in matches(1) match score(2) points (3)

1 Kat Skadahl 4 1 0 5 1.666666667 4 5
2 Annie Beck -1 0 0 -1 -0.333333333 0 -1
3 Emily Hunter -1 2 -1 0 0 2 0
4 Lilly Black -1 5 0 4 1.333333333 5 4
5 xxx #NUM! #DIV/0! 0 0

Bonus Points 0 0 0
TOTAL 1 8 -1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 Team Total: 8
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